BEMIDJI AREA SCHOOLS
BEMIDJI, MINNESOTA

DATE: SEPTMEBER 18™, 2017
TO: BOARD OF EDUCATION
FROM: CHRIS J. LEINEN, J.D., DIRECTOR OF BUSINESS SERVICES

SUBJECT: CURRENT BILLS
COMMENTS:
NOTE: Checks with zero dollar amounts are account code adjustments

Current Bills (August, 2017) 207258 - 207740 $4,591,482.76
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BEMIDJI ISD $H31
Summary Check Register-Board (Dates: 08/01/17 - 08/31/17)

09/05/17

VENDOR INVOICE CHECX

ERY VENDOR NUMBRR DATR AMOUNT
BELTRCOAOOC BELTRAMI COUNTY AUDITOR-TREASURER 15598 08/01/2017 46.84
BELTRCOS005 RELTRAMI COUNTY SOLID WASTE 08/01/2017 0.00
BELTRCOS005 RBELTRAMI COUNTY SOLID WASTE 53789 08/01/2017 134.41
BELTRCOS005 ERLTRAMI COUNTY SOLID WASTE 53788 08/01/2017 855.92
BELTRCOS00S5 BRLTRAMI COUNTY SOLID WASTE 53784 08/01/2017 1,883.18
BELTRCOS005 BELTRAMI COUNTY SOLID WASTE 53787 08/01/2017 150.65
BELTRCOS00S BRELTRAMI COUNTY SOLID WASTE 53785 08/01/2017 75.33
BELTRCOS005 BELTRAMI COUNTY SOLID WASTE 53782 08/01/2017 48.74
BELTRCOS005 BELTRAMI COUNTY SOLID WASTE 83783 08/01/2017 47.64
BELTRCOS00S BELTRAMI COUNTY SOLID WASTE S3786 08/01/2017 129.98
BOEDER 5001 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC SUPPLY 913371903 08/01/2017 93.41
BORDER S001 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC SUPPLY 9133568396 08/01/2017 314.67
BSU BUSI000 BSU - BUSINBSS SERVICES #5 00208885 08/01/2017 875.00
CITY BEM(01 CITY OF BEMIDJX 08/01/2017 ¢.00
CITY BEMOO1 CITY OF BEMIDJI 9789 08/01/2017 40.63
CITY BEMG01 CITY OF BEMIDJI 6203 08/01/2017 107.12
CITY BEM0OO1 CITY OF BEMIDJI 103322-000 08/01/2017 65.30
CITY BEM001 CITY OF BEMIDJI 9734 08/01/2017 2,716.12
CITY BEM001 CITY OF BEMIDJI 5019 08/01/2017 1,138.65
CITY BEM0O1 CITY OF BEMIDII 5027 08/01/2017 964 .31
CITY BEM0O1 CITY OF BREMIDJI asoe 08/01/2017 6,033.50
CITY BEMOOl CITY OF BEMIDJI 5041 08/01/2017 493.75
CITY BEM001 CITY OF BEMIDJI 5054 08/01/2017 52.73
CITY BEMOO1 CITY OF BEMNIDJI 5056 08/01/2017 3,235.18
CITY BEM0O1 CITY OF BEMIDJI 5070 08/01/2017 437.70
CITY BEM001 CITY OF BEMIDJI 7047 08/01/2017 507.04
CITY BEM0O1 CITY OF BEMIDJI 106182-000 08/01/2017 92.2¢
CONSTELL000 CONSTELLATION ENERGY 2074837 08/01/2017 201.40
CONSTELLO00 CONSTELLATION ENERRGY 2074838 08/01/2017 2,777.28
ECOLAB P000 ECOLAB PEST ELIM DIV 3059999 08/01/2017 437.06
PIRELINEOOO FIRELINE SPRINKLER CORP 24162-17 08/01/2017 268.00
HALDEMAN0O2 HALDEMAN-EQMMB 165622 08/01/2017 15,900.00
HALDEMANOO2 HALDEMAN-HOMMB 165621 08/01/2017 19,174.00
HIRSE 000 HIRSHFIELD'S DECORATING CTR 38025164 08/01/2017 1,741.92
HRP SMALOOO HRP SMALL ENGINE AND POWER SPORTS R 8647 08/01/2017 125.45
INK SPOTO00 INK SPOT PRBSS, INC 278992 08/01/2017 11.23
LAURIB'S000 LAURIB'S BLINDS & DRSIGN SERVICES 08/01/2017 1,581.00
MARCO TR001 MARCO TECHNOLOGIES, LLC 4465437 08/01/2017 1,096.50
MIDWEBUS000 MIDWRST BUS PARTS, INC. 94783 08/01/2017 458.63
MN ENERGOOO MINNRSOTA ENBRGY RBSOURCES CORPORAT SERVICES 08/01/2017 353.45
OTTERTAIO01 OTTER TAIL POWER CO SERVICES 08/01/2017 207.38
OTTERTAI001 OTTER TAIL POWRR CO - -SERVICES 08/01/2017 2,551.98
ROGER'S 000 ROGER'S TWO WAY RADIO 47350 08/01/2017 265.00
SAFARI NOOO SAPARI RORTH 483721 08/01/2017 1,486.00
TC LIGHT000 TC LIGHTIRG, INC 5013 08/01/2017 1,216.19
TELIN 000 TELIN TRANSPORTATION GROUP 103458 08/01/2017 43.05
TELIN 000 TRLIN TRANSPORTATIOR GROUP 103409 08/01/2017 196.082
UCP SEGUO0O0 UCP SEGUIN-MINNESOTA/INFINITEC SERV 10254 08/01/2017 2,892.45
ULINE 000 ULIRE 88874410 08/01/2017 448.47
ULINE 000 ULIKE 88884692 08/01/2017 232,91
VERIZON 000 VEBRIZON WIRRLESS 9789535327 08/01/2017 245.07
WALLWTRUO0O WALLWORK TRUCK CENTER 1-271990215 08/01/2017 384.80
WASTE MAOGO WASTR MANAGEMENT 08/01/2017 g.c00
WASTE MADOO WASTE MANAGEMENT 2704725-2789-3 08/01/2017 109.48
WASTE MAOOO WASTE MANAGEMENT 2704729-2789-5 18/01/2017 319.68
WASTE MAOOC WASTE MANAGEMENT 2704730-2789-3 08/01/2017 149.35
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INVOICE CHECK
NUMBER DATE ANOUNT
2704728-2789-7 08/01/2017 46.66
2704721-2789-2 08/01/2017 142.89
2704722-2789-0 08/01/2017 75.52
2704720-2789-4 08/01/2017 100 .41
2704723-2769-8 08/01/2017 206.55
2704724-2789-6 08/01/2017 46.66
2704726-2789-1 08/01/2017 1,677.53
2704727-2789-9 08/01/2017 87.47
08/02/2017 0.00
08/02/2017 0.00
08/02/2017 0.00
08/02/2017 0.00
08/02/2017 0.00
70284 08/02/2017 32.19
71635 08/02/2017 5.02
71666 08/02/2017 28.78
65548 08/02/2017 29.68
71725 08/02/2017 79.15
65164 08/02/2017 7.56
69753 08/02/2017 30.66
69350 08/02/2017 35.73
€8708 08/02/2017 26.97
75361 08/02/2017 31.98
72536 08/02/2017 9.69
71859 08/02/2017 17.06
69648 08/02/2017 129.46
72573 08/02/2017 93.52
60517 08/02/2017 135.31
77244 08/02/2017 1.50
78978 08/02/2017 4.49
17224 08/02/2017 102.99
69055 08/02/2017 35.56
64073 08/02/2017 118.39
72054 08/02/2017 38.28
70116 08/02/2017 6.48
65089 08/02/2017 35.96
64252 08/02/2017 24.29
68401 08/02/2017 14.37
68236 08/02/2017 102.65
68019 08/02/2017 53.99
69257 08/02/2017 45.58
68349 08/02/2017 31.37
76996 08/02/2017 58.37
76744 08/02/2017 55.32
76265 08/02/2017 21.58
73069 08/02/2017 32.89
75713 08/02/2017 74.90
75366 08/02/2017 68.36
5121484 08/02/2017 13,251.38
08/02/2017 0.00
316647 08/02/2017 1,200.00
319543 08/02/2017 40.16
191987 08/02/2017 169.00
17070024 08/02/2017 45.00
319981 08/02/2017 16.96
320170 08/02/2017 42,51
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BEMIDJI ISD #31
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09/05/17

VENDOR INVOICE CHECX

XBY VENDOR HOMBER DATE AMOUNT
BEMIDWES000 BEMIDJI WELDERS SUPPLY 315354 6B/02/2017 17,562.15
BIO-RAD 000 BIO-RAD LABORATORIES 902262578 08/02/2017 465.00
CARQUEST000 CARQUEST 12840-329332 €8/02/2017 45.33
COLE PAIOOO COLE PAPERS INC 9335188 08/02/2017 591.1

COLE PAIOOC COLE PAPERS INC 9337296 08/02/2017 1,030.79
COLE PAI000 COLE PAPERS INC 9329782 08/02/2017 2,014.38
GBRRELLS000 GERRELLS SPORTS 0197319 08/02/2017 150.00
GROVER'S000 GROVER'S FLOOR COVERING 11220 08/02/2017 8.142.58
HIGGINS 000 HIGGINS SUPPLY CO 0160333 08/02/2017 216.00
HRP SMALOOO HRP SMALL ENGINE AND DOWER SPORTS R 9048 08/02/2017 219.64
KEENAN'S000 KBENAN'S CABINETS OF DISTINCTION, I SERVICE 08/02/2017 150.00
KELLY SE000 KRLLY SERVICES, INC. 697457 08/02/2017 1,740.00
KELLY SB000 KBLLY SERRVICBS, INC. 697458 08/02/2017 4,252.72
KEN K. T000 KBN K. THOMPSON JEWELERS, INC 001-80683 08/02/2017 75.00
LAKBSLEM000 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 4823590717 08/02/2017 106.92
LAKBSLEM00O LAKESEQRE LEARNING MATERIALS 4823570717 08/02/2017 34.99
MENARDS 002 MENARDS 28828 08/02/2017 11.22
MENARDS 002 MENARDS 29315 08/02/2017 6.71
MOCRE 00000 MOORE MEDICAL 08/02/2017 0.00
MOORR CO000 MOGRE MBDICAL 99556212 08/02/2017 425.49
MOORE CO000 MOORE MEDICAL 99563390 08/02/2017 14.40
MOORE CO000 MOORB MEDICAL 99556205 08/02/2017 625.79
MUSIC THOOO0 MUSIC THEATRE INTERNATIONAL 639776-1 08/02/2017 3,210.00
NORTHWRS007 NORTHWRST MINNRSOTA FOUNDATION PUNDS 08/02/2017 1,109.55
NORTHWO 000 KNORTHWOODS LUMBER CO 1707-295624 08/02/2017 361.98
NORTHWO 000 NORTHWOODS LUMBER CO 1707-295060 08/02/2017 95.42
PERFELEA0OO FERFECTION LEARNING 893659 08/02/2017 28.45
PROFESSI000 PROFRSSIONAL TURP & RENOVATION 041177 08/02/2017 6,210.00
SADEKRR&001 SADEK'S REPAIR & WRLDING, INC 57169 08/02/2017 18.50
SUPRESCS000 SUPREMB SCHOOL SUPPLY 70208 08/02/2017 256.18
T&K OUTDO01 T&K QUTDOCRS, INC m2896 08/02/2017 382.39
T&K OUTDO01 T&K OUTDOORS, INC m2897 08/02/2017 1,155.00
TEACEDIRO00 TBACHER DIRECT P466460400010 08/02/2017 77.81
TBACEDIRCOC TRACHBR DIRECT P466458000012 08/02/2017 38.48
THE OMNIOOO THE OMNI GROUP - ACCOUNTS RECEIVABL 1708-7511 08/02/2017 43.00
TIRRSPLU001 TIRBS PLUS 49036 08/02/2017 56.49
UNITEFAROO0 UNITED PARCEL SERVICR 0000557735297 08/02/2017 66.89
XBROX 003 XEROX CORPORATION - CHICAGO 90037991 08/02/2017 287.44
XEROX 003 XEROX CORPORATION - CHICAGO 90037995 08/02/2017 17.71
XEROX 003 XEROX CORPORATION - CHICAGO 90037992 08/02/2017 394.30
1000 PET000 1000 FETALS 1957 08/07/2017 245.40
ACT 002 ACT 125561 08/07/2017 17,550.00
MARCO TE001 MARCO TRCHNOLOGIBS, LLC 4481764 08/07/2017 212.50
MARCO TE001 MARCO TBCHNOLOGIES, LLC 4475392 08/07/2017 201.98
RRGION 000 RBGION I 4998 08/07/2017 357.50
REGION 000 REGION I 4893 08/07/2017 1,338.75
THR MCDOOO0 THE MCDOWBLL AGENCY, INC 90634 08/07/2017 197.45
AIM ELEC000 AIM BLECTRONICS INC 40398 08/08/2017 280.00
BEMIDBUSC00 BEMIDJI BUS LINES 17090 08/08/2017 7,254.36
CHOICE TOO0 CHOICE THERAPY SERVICE 08/08/2017 187.50
CONSERVA000 CONSERVATION CORPOS MINNESOTA AND I 13817-501-2 08/08/2017 9,669.98
DICKSPL&001 DICK'S PLUMBING & HEATING APFLICATION 2 08/08/2017 60,420.00
BASY WAYOOO RASY WAY SAFRTY SERVICRS, INC 40517 98/08/2017 253.00
MARCO TE001 MARCO TECHNOLOGIBS, LLC 08/08/2017 0.00
MARCO TE0O1 MARCO TECHNOLOGIRS, LLC 336669494 08/08/2017 2,567 40
MARCO TE001 MARCO TECENOLOGIES, LLC 336649843 08/08/2017 2,551.44
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COMMENT CHECKX VENDOR INVOICB CHBCX
NUMBER KEY VENDOR NUMBER DATR ANOTNT
207335 MARCO TEGO1 MARCO TECHNOLOGIES, LLC SERVICRS 08/08/2017 5,215.56
207335 MARCO TEOO01 MARCO TECHNOLOGIES, LLC ~-CREDIT 08/08/2017 -5,215.56
207336 NEW DOMIOO0 NEW DOMINION SCHOOL TUITION - 08/08/2017 1,954.30
207336 NEW DOMIOOO0 NEW JOMINION SCHOOL TUITION 08/08/2017 1,469.00
207337 NORTH CE00S NORTH CENTRAL BUS 5426 08/08/2017 105,216.60
207337 NORTH CE00S NORTH CENTRAL BUS 5333 08/08/2017 88,564.26
207338 NWSC 001 NWSC 1116 08/08/2017 6.964 .48
207339 OTTERTAIO01 OTTER TAIL POWER CO SERVICES 08/08/2017 77.279.38
207340 SCHOOLFI000 SCHOOLPINANCES.COM 982 08/08/2017 3,000.00
207341 AICPA REOCO AICPA RENEWAL PROCESSING 100929714 08/09/2017 265.00
207342 APPLE 000 APPLRE COMPUTERS 4447905545 08/09/2017 6,294.00
207342 APPLR @00 APPLE COMPUTERS 4447922933 08/09/2017 399.00
207342 APPLE 000 APPLE COMPUTERRS 4447775661 08/09/2017 9,787.00
207343 ASCD 000 ASCD 000001381661 08/09/2017 269 .00
207344 AUTO VAL0O1 AUTO VALUB 36257933 08/09/2017 4.49
207344 AUTO VAL00O1 AUTO VALUB 36259243 08/09/2017 99.45
207345 BANRKOFMO000 BANK OF MONTREALMC 08/09/2017 0.00
207346 BANKOFMO000 BANK OF MONTREALMC SHELQUIST 08/09/2017 44.28
207346 BANKOFMOO00 BANK OF MONTREALMC WICKUM 08/09/2017 1,000.00
207346 BANKOFMOO00 BANK OF MONTRRALMC CHATTERTON 08/09/2017 100.00
207346 BANKDFMO000 BANK OF MONTREALMC SHELQUIST- - 08/09/2017 78.96
207346 BANRKOFMOO0O0 BANK OF MONTREALMC SHELQUIST - - 08/09/2017 452,81
207346 BANKOFMOO00 BANK OF MONTREALMC - -SHLEQUIST 08/09/2017 260.58
207346 BANKOFMOOOO BANK OF MONTRRALMC SHELQUIST 08/09/2017 256.85
207346 BANKOFMOOOO BANK OF MONTRRALMC SHELQUIST - - 08/09/2017 63.91
207346 BANKOFMO000 BANK OF MONTREARLMC SHRLQUIST 08/09/2017 129.93
207346 BANKOFMO000 BANK OF MONTREALMC MIDDLE SCHOOL 08/09/2017 253.80
207347 BELTRCOS005 BRELTRAMI COUNTY SOLID WASTE S4332 08/09/2017 426.76
207347 BELTRCOS00S BELTRAMI COUNTY SOLID WASTHE 54328 08/09/2017 213.39
207347 BELTRCOS005 BELTRAMI COUNTY SOLID WASTE 54329 08/08/2017 34.81
207347 BELTRCOS005 BRELTRAMI COUNTY SOLID WASTE 54327 08/09/2017 34.81
207347 BELTRCOS00S BELTRAMI COUNTY SOLID WASTE 54330 08/09/2017 711.27
207347 BELTRCOS005 BELTRAMI COUNTY SOLID WASTE 54331 08/09/2017 142.25
207346 BELTRELCO01 BELTRAMI ELECTRIC COOP 1586800 08/09/2017 5,674.09
207349 BIO CORPO00 BIO CORPORATION v513960 08/09/2017 1,822.62
207350 BLICK AR00O0 BLICK ART MATERIALS 7947592 08/09/2017 157.53
207351 CARSOPUB001 CARSON-DELLOSA PUBLISHING 907191 08/09/2017 47.29
207352 COLE PAIO00 COLB PAPERS IKC 9331082 08/03/2017 395.56
207352 COLE PAI000 COLER PAPERS INC 9335592 08/09/2017 138.77
207353 CULLIGANOO1 CULLIGAN 250-00445601-9 08/09/2017 343.20
207353 CULLIGANOO1 CULLIGAN 250-00427054-3 08/09/2017 82.25
207353 CULLIGANOOL CULLIGAN 250-00395111-9 08/09/2017 34.05
207353 CULLIGANOO1 CULLIGAN 250-00445866-8 08/09/2017 494 .00
207353 CULLIGANOOl CULLIGAN 250-01034081-9 08/09/2017 65.10
207354 PIRELINE0OO PIRELINE SPRINKLER CORP 24206-17 08/09/2017 182.68
207355 FOOD SBO001 POOD SERVICES OF AMERICA 3118713 08/09/2017 311.65
207356 INK SPOT000 INK SPOT PRESS, INC 279135 08/09/2017 140.75
207356 INK SPOT000 INK SPOT PRESS, INC 279098 08/09/2017 478.69
207356 INK SPOT000 INK SPOT PRESS, INC 279129 08/09/2017 50.25
207356 INK SPOT000 INK SPOT PREBSS, INC 279161 08/09/2017 243.28
207357 JOHN HANOOO JOHN HANCOCK FINANCIAL SERVICES PREMIUMS 08/09/2017 2,933.09
207358 KELLY SE000 KELLY SERVICBS, INC. 701680 98/09/2017 5,440.68
207358 KELLY SE000 KBLLY SERVICBS, INC. 701679 08/09/2017 522.00
207359 MENARDS 002 MENARDS 29750 08/09/2017 8.76
207359 MENARDS 002 MENARDS 29591 08/09/2017 8.45
207360 MESPA 001 MESPA REGISTRATION 08/09/2017 150.00
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Summary Check Register-Board (Dates; 06/01/17 - 08/31/17
CHECK VEMDOR INVOICB CHRCK
NUMBER REY VENDOR NUMBER DATR AMOUNT
207361 MN ENERGO00 MINNESOTA ENBRGY RESOURCES CORPORAT 0505449054-00001 08/09/2017 103.49
207361 MN ENERGOCO MINNESOTA ENERGY RESOURCRS CORPORAT 05054289095-00001 08/09/2017 55.37
207361 MN ENERGO00 MINNBSOTA ENEBRGY RESOURCES CORPORAT 0507869241-00001 08/09/2017 173.25
207361 MN ENERGOO0 MINNRSOTA ENEBRGY RRSOURCES CORPORAT 0502368992-00002 08/09/2017 165.00
207362 MN PEIP 000 MN PRIP C/O MMB FISCAL SERVICES PREMIUMS 08/09/2017 302,588.20
207363 NAPAAUTO001 NAPA AUTO PARTS 08/09/2017 0.00
207364 NAPAAUTO001 NAPA AUTO PARTS 08/09/2017 0.00
207365 NAPAAUTO001 KAPA AUTO PARTS 140835 08/09/2017 34.99
207365 NAPAAUTO001 NAPA AUTO PARTS 142462 08/09/2017 4.25
207365 NAPAAUTO001 NAPA AUTO PARTS 142772 08/09/2017 2.33
207365 NAPAAUTO001 NAPA AUTO PARTS 140729 08/09/2017 50.99
207365 NAPAAUTO001 NAPA AUTO PARTS 142692 08/09/2017 -18.00
207365 KRAPAAUTO001 NAPA AUTO PARTS 141673 08/09/2017 25.11
207365 HAPAAUTO001 NAPA AUTO PARTS 141084 08/09/2017 19.74
207365 NAPAAUTO001 NAPA AUTO PARTS 143500 08/09/2017 -0.17
207365 NAPAAUTO001 NAPA AUTO PARTS 141001 08/09/2017 90.99
207365 HAPAAUTO001 NAPA AUTO PARTS 141309 08/09/2017 88.00
207365 NAPAAUTQ001 NAPA AUTO PARTS 142473 08/09/2017 48.53
207365 NAPAAUTO001 NAPA AUTO PARTS 14091 08/09/2017 21.01
207365 NAPAAUTO001 NAPA AUTO PARTS 141292 08/09/2017 -1.53
207365 NAPARUTO001 KNAPA AUTO PARTS 140921 08/09/2017 18.99
207365 NAPAAUTO001 NAPA AUTO PARTS 142617 08/09/2017 13.98
207365 HAPARUTO001 NAPA AUTO PARTS 142683 08/09/2017 107.49
207365 NAPAAUTO001 NAPA AUTO PARTS 142567 08/09/2017 11.40
207365 NAPAAUTO001 NAPA AUTO PARTS 142614 08/09/2017 117.88
207365 NAPAAUTO001 NAPA AUTO PARTS 141663 08/09/2017 101.19
207366 NORWEECS001 NW SERVICE COOP SCHOOL PREMIUMS 08/09/2017 42,821.00
207367 OFFICDBPO00 OFFICE DEPOT 942968074001 08/09/2017 16.99
207367 OFFICDERP000 OFFICB DEFPOT 942969039001 08/09/2017 12.49
207368 0OSI ENV0O00 OSI ENVIRONMENTAL BRSO 5015096 08/09/2017 50.00
207369 PASKVAN 000 PASKVAN INDUSTRIES 318 08/09/2017 591.47
207370 PAULBUNCO000 PAUL BUNYAN COMMUNICATIONS SRRVICRS - 08/09/2017 4,004.95
207371 PAULBUNT000 PAUL BUNYAN COMMUNICATIONS 08/09/2017 0.00
207372 PAULBUNT000 PAUL BUNYAN COMMUNICATIONS SERVICES 08/09/2017 5,475.43
207373 PAXTOPATO00 PAXTON PATTRRSON 342109 08/09/2017 3,830.00
207374 RBALLY G000 REALLY GOOD STUFF 6076123 08/09/2017 14.99
207375 ROGHR'S 000 ROGRR'S TWO WAY RADIO 026384 08/09/2017 18.00
207375 ROGER’'S 000 ROGER'S TWO WAY RADIO 026360 08/09/2017 17.00
207376 SHIFFEQS001 SHIFPLER BQUIPMENT SALES 1720113101 08/09/2017 311.50
207377 STAR TRI003 STAR TRIBUNE -SUBSCRIPTIONS 11113604 08/09/2017 171.60
207378 TEACHDIR0O00 TRACEER DIRECT P466457900014 08/09/2017 113.84
207378 TEACHDIR000 TRACHER DIRRCT P466457400015 08/09/2017 46.10
207379 US BANEOO1 US BANK 4708800 08/09/2017 450.00
207380 USABLE L000 USABLE LIFE PREMIUMS 08/09/2017 8,535.70
207381 VERIZON 000 VERI20N WIRERLESS 08/09/2017 0.00
207382 VERIZON 000 VERIZON WIRELESS 9789817331 08/09/2017 1,746.54
207382 VERIZON 000 VERIZON WIRELBSS 9789853031 08/09/2017 1,015.29
207383 VERNIER 000 VERNIER 5261793 08/09/2017 1,517.82
207384 WARD'S 5000 WARD'S SCIENCE 8049253081 08/09/2017 316.81
207364 WARD'S 5000 WARD'S SCIENCE 8049262177 08/09/2017 34.11
207384 WARD'S S000 WARD'’S SCIENCE 8049262176 08/09/2017 482.71
207385 WASTE MAOOO WASTE MANAGEMENT 2705358-2789-2 08/09/2017 181.64
207386 WRITICOMODO SOCIAL STUDIRS SCHOOL SERVICES S§I111197 08/09/2017 33.90
207387 AMERIPRI000 AMERIPRIDE LINEN AND APPAREL 3501096175 ¢8/10/2017 108.01
207388 EAGAN H1000 RAGAN HIGH SCHOOL SUMMER THEATER COSTUMBS 08/10/2017 550.00
207389 LUEKENS 001 LUEKENS VILLAGE FOODS/NORTH 071917-86913 08/10/2017 93.77
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CHECK VENDOR

NUMBER XBY

207389 LUBRKENS 001
207389 LUBKENS 001
207389 LURKENS 001
207389 LUBKENS 001
207389 LUBKENS 001
207390 MOLNAR @00
207391 PINEB CIT000
207392 ACMB TOC000
207392 AOMB TOO000
207392 ACME TOO000
207393 AMERIPRIO00
207394 BEMIDSTCO001
207394 BEMIDSTCO01
207395 BEMIDTO&000
207396 BRRGLD C001
207397 CLINICAR000O
207396 DULUTH 2000
207399 EDLUND C000
207399 EDLUND C000
207400 EXHAUPRODO1
207401 FLAT-CREQ0O
207402 FOOTBBOO001
207403 GRARGRID000O
207404 HBALTH D000
207405 HILL'S C000
207406 KRANOS C000
207407 MARCO TE001
207408 MARKET 000
207408 MARKET 000
207409 MENARDS 002

207410 MIAMA

000

207411 MN STATR004
207411 MN STATR004
207412 RORTH HO0Q0

207413 RORTHWO
207414 KNORTHWO
207414 KORTHWO
207414 KORTHWO
207414 NORTHWKO
207414 NORTHWO
207414 NORTHWO
207414 KNORTHWO
207414 NORTEWO

000
(1]
000
000
000
000
000
000
ooo

207415 PBTERSHM000
207416 SANFORD 006
207417 SELL HAROO1
207418 STERLCAR00O
207419 T&K OUTDOOL
207420 ACME TOC000
207421 BEMIDCHRO0O
207422 BOB LOW0O1
207423 BSU - AL0O0O
207424 GLASSDOC001
207425 KONICA M0OOO
207426 LAWSOPRI00OQ

207427 MASMS

001

09/05/17

Summary Check Register-Board {(Dates: 08/01/17 08/31/17
INVOICE CHECK
VENDOR NUMBER DATB AMOUNT
LUEKENS VILLAGE FOODS/NORTH 080317-90412 08/10/2017 11.57
LUERKENS VILLAGE FOODS/NORTH 072017-12758 $8/10/2017 60.61
LUEKENS VILLAGE POODS/NORTH 071117-11873 08/10/2017 24.81
LUBKENS VILLAGE POODS/NORTH 372617-103320 08/10/2017 107.11
LUEKENS VILLAGE POQDS/NORTH 0B0217-105224 08/10/2017 40.20
MOLNAR GARDENS 842512 08/10/2017 240.00
PINE CITY HIGH SCHOOL - #578 ENTRY FEE 08/16/2017 75.00
ACME TOOLS & RENTS 5130156 08/11/2017 49.50
ACME TOOLS & RENTS 5112170 08/11/2017 59.00
ACME TOOLS & RENTS 5121714 c8/11/2017 132.00
AMERIPRIDE LINEN AND APPAREL 3501099119 08/11/2017 151.80
BEMIDJI STEEL CO 146474 08/11/2017 56.43
BEMIDJI STEBL CO 146406 08/11/2017 41.86
HEMIDJI TOWN & COUNTRY CLUB 101707140004 08/11/2017 280.00
BERGLUND HEATING SHERTMETAL AND RCO 8896 08/11/2017 44,451.45
CLINICARE CORPORATION TUITION 08/11/2017 2,062.88
DULUTH PUBLIC SCHOOLS ISD #709 TUITION 08/11/2017 2,180.64
EDLUNRD CHIROPRACTIC 2328 08/11/2017 85.00
EDLUND CHIROPRACTIC 3611 08/11/2017 85.00
EXHAUST PROS 264649 08/11/2017 136.59
PLAT-CRETR, INC. 521 08/11/2017 2,965.00
POOTBALL BOOSTERS C/0 JANA NORGAARD REIMBURSEMERT 08/11/2017 535.78
GEARGRID CORP 0014366 08/11/2017 15,825.00
HEALTH DIMENSIONS REHABILITATION, I OT SEBRVICRS 08/11/2017 2,294.50
HILL'S COUNTRY GREENBOUSE FLOWERS 08/11/2017 14.47
KRANOS CORPORATION H037691 08/11/2017 3,146.50
MARCO TBCHNOLOGIES, LLC 4474433 08/11/2017 49,191.42
MARKETPLACE FOODS 073117-27 08/11/2017 9.75
MARKETPLACE FOODS 073117-94 08/11/2017 48.83
MENARDS 29297 08/11/2017 24.75
MIAMA REGISTRATION 08/11/2017 100.00
MN STATE HIGH SCHOOL LBAGUE 031567 08/11/2017 2,620.00
MN STATE HIGH SCHOOL LEAGUE 031368 08/11/2017 305.00
NORTH HOMBS CHILDREN & FAMILY SERVI CTSS 08/11/2017 33,774.00
NORTHWOODS LUMBER CO 08/11/2017 ¢.00
NORTHWOODS LUMBER CO 1708-297274 08/11/2017 40.07
NORTEWOODS LUMBER CO 1708-297235 08/11/2017 31,90
NORTEWOODS LUMBER CO 1707-296032 08/11/2017 17.90
NORTHWOODS LUMBER CO 1707-296036 08/11/2017 16.75
NORTHWOODS LUMBER CO 1707-296678 08/11/2017 102.00
RORTEWOODS LUMBER CO 1707-296217 08/11/2017 27.50
NORTHWOODS LUMBER CO 1708-296956 08/11/2017 274.53
RORTHWOODS LUMBER CO 1707-296404 08/11/2017 378.12
PETERSON SHEBT METAL 90515 08/11/2017 12,640.00
SANFORD BEMIDJI MEDICAL CRNTER # 2200-0717-017 08/11/2017 302.50
SELL HARDWARE 3010483 08/11/2017 284.00
STERLING CARPET ONE BG002860 08/11/2017 36.72
T&K OUTDOORS, INKC 40129 08/11/2017 572.50
ACME TOOLS & RENTS 5116490 08/14/2017 132.00
BEMIDJI CHRYSLRR CENTER 303728 08/14/2017 112.88
BOB LOWTH PORD INC PURCHASR 08/14/2017 33,236.12
BSU - ALUMNI & POUNDATION REGISTRATION 08/14/2017 25.00
GLASS DOCTOR 45967 08/14/2017 2,402.00
KONICA MINOLTA PREMIER PINANCE 337021513 08/14/2017 2,900.92
LAWSON PRODUCTS INC 9305029402 08/14/2017 337.40
MASMS REGISTRATION 08/14/2017 500.00
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COMMENT CHRCE VENDOR INVOICR CHECX
NOMBER EKEY VENDOR NOMBER DATB AMDUNT
207427 MASMS 001 MASMS CONFERENCR 08/14/2017 530.00
207428 MIDWEBUS000 MIDWEST BUS PARTS, INC. 95181 08/14/2017 345.58
207428 MIDWEBUS000 MIDWEST BUS PARTS, INC. 95113 08/14/2017 295.52
207428 MIDWEBUS000 MIDWEST BUS PARTS, INC. 95112 08/14/2017 723.84
207429 MII LIFEO01 MII LIFE MSA FEES 08/14/2017 533.83
207430 PEEMAR 5000 PERMAR SECURITY 1726120 08/14/2017 235.50
207431 PIONRER 007 PIONEEBR NEWSPAPER RENEWAL 08/14/2017 175.45
207432 RMC TRUCO00 RMC TRUCK PARTS 6128 08/14/2017 916.08
207433 ROGER'S 000 ROGER'S TWO WAY RADIO 47648 08/14/2017 45.00
207433 ROGER'S 000 ROGER'S TWO WAY RADIO 47561 08/14/2017 1,015.00
207433 ROGER'S 000 ROGER'S TWO WAY RADIO 47633 08/14/2017 13.00
207434 TC LIGHT000 TC LIGHTING, INC 5113 08/14/2017 4,192.30
207435 TELIN 000 TELIN TRANSPORTATION GROUP 103557 08/14/2017 284.96
207435 TELIN 000 TBLIN TRANSPORTATION GROUP 102925 08/14/2017 171.39
207435 TELIN 000 TELIN TRANSPORTATION GROUP 103656 08/14/2017 22.83
207436 TIRBRSPLUD01 TIRES PLUS 44947 08/14/2017 364.98
207437 WEX BANKOOO FLEET FUELING 50876418 08/14/2017 32.69
207438 ACME TOO000 ACMB TOOLS & RENTS 5138308 08/15/2017 399,99
207439 AMBRISTUGO0 AMERICAN STUDENT ASSISTANCE GARNISHMENT 08/15/2027 97.46
207440 BONDELO 000 BOMDED LOCK & KEY 000004270 08/15/2017 681.32
207440 BONDRLO 000 BONDED LOCK & KBY 0000042740 08/15/2017 90.00
207441 BOYER MEOOO BOYER MRCHANICAL SERVICES 6724 08/15/2017 737.50
207442 DALE GREOOO DALE, GREGORY GURST SPEAKER 08/15/2017 4,300.00
207443 GROVER'S000 GROVER'S FLOOR COVERING 11222 08/15/2017 6,380.00
207444 HIRSH 000 BIRSHPIBLD'S DECORATING CTR 38025327 08/15/2017 3,869.21
207445 KURT DAVOOO KURT DAVIS BOBCAT, INC. 08/03/17 08/15/2017 2.429.00
207446 MENARDS 002 MENARDS 29212 08/15/2017 389.23
207446 MENARDS 002 MENARDS 29215 08/15/2017 -374.99
207447 WIDALCOMOO1 MJ DALSIN COMPANY INC 11976 08/15/2017 732.75
207448 PIONEER 008 PIONEER CREDIT RECOVERY GARNISHMENT 08/15/2017 90.10
207449 STATETAX001 STATR TAXBS GARNISHMENT 08/15/2017 50.00
207450 SUPPORT 000 SUPPORT PAYMENT CLEARNINGHOUSE GARNTSHMENT 08/15/2017 202.50
207451 US DEPT 000 US DEPT OF EDUCATION/NATIONAL PAYME GARNISHMENT 08/15/2017 402.95
207452 CITISTREO00 CITISTREETMN 20170815APHCSP 08/15/2017 6,960.00
207453 PEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 08/15/2017 0.00
207454 PRDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 08/15/2017 0.00
207455 PEDERTAX001 PEDERAL TAXES 08/15/2017 0.00
207456 PEDERTAX001 FEDRRAL TAXES 08/15/2017 0.00
207457 FEDRRTAX001 FEDERAL TAXRS 08/15/2017 0.00
207458 PEDERTAX001 PEDERAL TAXES 08/15/2017 0.00
207459 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 08/15/2017 0.00
207460 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXRS 08/15/2017 0.00
207461 PRDERTAX001 PEDBRAL TAXES 20170801AFFIC 08/15/2017 49.10
207461 FEDERTAX001l FEDERAL TAXES 20170B801APMED 08/15/2017 11.48
207461 FEDERTAX001 FEUERAL TAXBS 20170801ADFED 08/15/2017 0.00
207461 PEDERTAX001 FEDRRAL TAXES 20170801ADFIC 08/15/2017 49.10
207461 PEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20170801ADMED 08/15/2017 11.48
207461 FEDERTAXQ01 FEDERAL TAXES 20170815EDFRS 08/15/2017 1,157.50
207461 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 2017080BAPMED 08/15/2017 29.64
207461 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20170808AFFIC 08/15/2017 126.73
207461 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20170803ADMED 08/15/2017 23.91
207461 PEDERTAXQ01l FPRDERAL TAXES 20170815BDMBD 08/15/2017 7,416.33
207461 FEDERTAX001 PEDERAL TAXES 20170808ADMED 08/15/2017 29.64
207461 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20170815CDFED 08/15/2017 25.77
207461 PEDERTAX00: FEDERAL TAXES 20170815CFFIC 08/15/2017 63.37

207461 FRDBRTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20170815CFMED 08/15/2017 14.82
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COMMENT CHEBCK VENDOR INVOICR CHECK
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207461 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXBS 20170815CDFIC 08/15/2017 63.37
207461 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20170815CDMED 08/15/2017 14.82
207461 FEDERTAX001 FRDERAL TAXES 20170803ADFIC 08/15/2017 102.24
207461 FEDERTAX001 FRDERAL TAXES 20170803AFPIC 08/15/2017 102.24
207461 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXEBS 20170803AFMRD 08/15/2017 23.91
207461 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20170803ADFED 08/15/2017 130.46
207461 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20170731CDFED 08/15/2017 =130.46
207461 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXRBS 20170731CDPIC 08/15/2017 -102.24
207461 FEDERTAX001 FEDRRAL TAXES 20170731CDMED 08/15/2017 -23.91
207461 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20170731CFFIC 08/15/2017 -102.24
207461 FEDERTAX001 FEDRRAL TAXBS 20170731CFMED 08/15/2017 -23.91
207461 FEDBRTAX001 FEDERAL TAXBS 20170815ADFES 08/15/2017 1,990.00
207461 FEDERTAX001 FEDRRAL TAXES 2017081SADFES 08/15/2017 149.43
207461 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXBS 20170815ADFED 08/15/2017 94,953.07
207461 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXRES 2017081SADPIC 08/15/2017 63,430.98
207461 PRDRRTAX001 PRDERAL TAXES 20170815ADMED 08/15/2017 14,834.69
207461 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20170815AFFIC 08/15/2017 63,430.98
207461 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20170815AFMED 08/15/2017 14,834.69
207461 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20170808ADFRD 08/15/2017 51.54
207461 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 2017080BADFIC 08/15/2017 126.73
207461 FEDERTAX001 PRDEBRAL TAXRS 20170815BFPIC 08/15/2017 31,711.14
207461 FPEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXRS 20170815BFMED 08/15/2017 7,416.33
207461 FEDERTAX001 FBODBRAL TAXES 2017081SBDFBY 08/15/2017 43.73
207461 FEDRRTAX001L PEDERAL TAXES 2017081SEDFED 08/15/2017 40,283.58
207461 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 2017081SBDPIC 08/15/2017 31,711.14
207462 MI1I LIFB000 MII LIFE VEBA ADMIN 20170815AFVREBAF 08/15/2017 2,166.60
207462 MII LIFBO00 MII LIFE VEBA ADMIN 2017081SAFVEBAS 08/15/2017 2,004.29
207462 MII LIFB0OOO0 MII LIFE VEBA ADMIN 20170815BFVEBAF 08/15/2017 324.99
207462 MI1 LIFBRO0O0 MII LIFE VEBA ADMIN 20170815BFVEBAS 08/15/2017 325.02
207463 MI1 LIFR001 MII LIFE MSA 08/15/2017 0.00
207464 MII LIFEOG1 MII LIPE MSA 20170815ADESA B 08/15/2017 3,750.68
207464 MII LIFE0O1 MII LIFE MSA 20170815ADHSA R 08/15/2017 11,555.70
207464 MII LIFB001 MII LIFE MSA 20170815BDHSA B 08/15/2017 820.00
207464 MII LIFB0OO1 MII LIFR MSA 20170815KEDHSA R 08/15/2017 2,241.53
207465 MNCHISUPO01 MINNBSOTA CHILD SUPPORT 2017081SADCHI 08/15/2017 1,397.50
207465 MNCHISUP001 MINNBSOTA CHILD SUPPORT 20170015BDCHI 08/15/2017 498.50
207466 MSBA 001 MSBA 20170815EDPSN 08/15/2017 15.30
207466 MSEA 001 MSEBA 20170815ADDFS 08/15/2017 64.47
207466 MSEA 001 MSBA 20170815ADDUR 08/15/2017 718.69
207466 MSBA 001 MSEA 20170815ADFSH 08/15/2017 -18.28
207467 OMNI/AMEOO0 OMNI/AMERIPRISE FIMANCIAL SERVICES 08/15/2017 0.00
207468 OMNI/AMEOOO OMNI/AMERIPRISE PINANCIAL SERVICES 20170815ADA AMB 08/15/2017 2,743.14
207468 OMNI/AMEO0O0 OMNI/AMERIPRISE PINANCIAL SERVICES 20170815APAMB 08/15/2017 2,112.85
207468 OMNI/AMEOOO0 OMNI/AMERIPRISE FINANCIAL SERVICES 20170815BDA AMB 08/15/2017 500.83
207468 OMNI/AMEOOO OMNI/AMERIPRISE FINANCIAL SERVICES 20170815BPAMB 08/15/2017 $00.00
207469 OMNI/HORO00 OMNI/HORACE MANN 20170815ADA HMI 08/15/2017 203.33
207469 OMNI/HORO00 OMNI/HORACE MANN 20170015ADR HMI 08/15/2017 70.00
207469 OMNI/HORDOO OMNI/HORACR MANN 20170815SAPHMI 08/15/2017 139.78
207469 OMNI/HORO0O OMNI/HORACE MANN 20170815EDA HMI 08/15/2017 0.00
207470 OMNI/MR 000 OMNI/MN ESI FIRANCIAL SERVICE 08/15/2017 0.00
207471 OMNI/MN 000 OMNI/MN BSI PINANCIAL SERVICE 20170815ADA ESI 08/15/2017 5,842.68
207471 OMNI/MR 000 OMNI/MN BSI FINANCIAL SERVICE 20170815ADR ERSI 08/15/2017 1,652.50
207471 OMNI/MN 000 OMNI/MN BSI FINANCIAL SERVICE 20170B81SAFESI 08/15/2017 4,387.75
207471 OMNI/MN 000 OMNI/MN ESI FINANCIAL SERVICE 2CG17081SBDA BSI 08/15/2017 737.50
207471 CMNI/MN 000 OMNI/MN BSI PINANCIAL SERVICE 20170815SBDR BSI 08/15/2017 225.900
207471 OMNI/MN 000 OMNI/MN BSI FINANCIAL SERVICE 20170815BFESI 08/15/2017 450.00
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207472
207473
207474
207474
207474
207474
207474
207474
207474
207474
207474
207474
207475
207475
207475
207475
207475
207475
207475
207476
207476
207476
207476
207477
207477
207477
207477
207477
207478
207479
207479
207479
207479
207479
207480
207481
207482
207482
207482
207482
207482
207482
207482
207482
207482
207482
207482
207482
207482
207482
207483
207484
207484
207484
207484
207484

BEMIDJI ISD #31

09/05/17

Summary Check Register-Board (Dates: 08/01/17 08/31/11)

VENDOR INVOICR CHECK

£BY VENDOR HUMBRR DATB AMOUNT
OMNI/OPPOOO OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 08/15/2017 9.00
OMNI/OPPO0O OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 08/15/2017 0.00
OMNI/OPP000 OMNI/OPPENEEIMER 20170803AFOPP 08/15/2017 41.66
OMNI/OPPOOO OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 20170803ADR OPP 08/15/2017 41.66
OMNI/OPPOOO OMNI/OPPERHRIMER 20170731CPOPP 08/15/2017 -41.66
OMNI/OPP00O0 OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 20170731CDR OPP 08/15/2017 -41.66
OMNI/OPPCO0 OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 20170815ADA OPP 08/15/2017 9,930.46
OMNI/OPPOO0O OMNT/OPPENHEIMER 2017081SADR OPP 08/15/2017 4,993.43
OMN1/OPPOOC OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 201.70815APOPP 08/15/2017 9,397.95
OMNI/OPPOOO OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 20170815BDA OPP 08/15/2017 4,448.57
OMNI/OPPO00 OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 20170815BDR OPP €8/15/2017 1,455.00
OMNI/OPPO0O OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 20170815BFOPP 08/15/2017 3.675.50
OMNI/ORCO00 OMNI/ORCHARD TRUST CO 20170815AD458 08/15/2017 5,248.33
OMNI/ORCOC0 OMNI/ORCHARD TRUST CO 20170815ADR 457 08/15/2017 83.34
OMNI/ORCO00 OMNI/ORCHARD TRUST CO 20170815APDBPCM 08/15/2017 704.15
OMNI/ORCO00 OMNI/ORCHARD TRUST CO 20170815BD458 08/15/2017 361.00
OMKI/ORCO00 OMNI/ORCHARD TRUST CO 20170815EDR 457 08/15/2017 50.00
OMNI/ORCO00 OMNI/ORCHARD TRUST CO 20170815AFDEP C 08/15/2017 0.00
OMNI/ORC000 OMNI/ORCHARD TRUST CO 20170815BFDEFCM 08/15/2017 181.66
OMNI/THRQOO OMNI/THRIVENT FINANCIAL FOR LUTHERN 20170815ADA THR 08/15/2017 4,661.63
OMNI/THRO0O0 OMNI/THRIVENT PINANCIAL POR LUTHERN 20170815AFTHR 08/15/2017 2,403.55
OMNI/THROOO OMNI/THRIVENT PINANCIAL FOR LUTHERN 20170815EDA THR 08/15/2017 740.00
OMNI/THRO00 OMNI/THRIVENT FINANCIAL FOR LUTHERN 20170815BFTHR 08/15/2017 440.41
OMNI/VALOOO OMNI/VALIC 20170815EDA VAL 08/15/2017 1,651.00
OMNI/VALOOO OMNI/VALIC 20170815ADR VAL 08/15/2017 33.00
OMNI/VALOOO OMNI/VALIC 20170815BFPVAL 08/15/2017 1,008.33
OMNI/VALOOO OMNI/VALIC 20170815ADA VAL 08/15/2017 2,119.97
OMNI/VALOOO OMNI/VALIC 20170815AFVAL 08/15/2017 1,362.29
REGIOI FO01 REGION I FLEXIBLE BENEFITS 08/15/2017 6.00
REGIOI P001 REGION I FLEXIBLE BENEFITS 20170815BDDBP17 08/15/2017 933.36
REGIOI FO01 REGION I PLEXIBLE BENBFITS 20170815ADDEP17 08/15/2017 3,513.42
REGIOI F001 REGION I PLEXIBLR BENRFITS 20170815ADPSA17 08/15/2017 4,281.27
REGIOI P001 REGION I PLEXIBLE BENEFITS 20170815ADPRI1Y 08/15/2017 86.20
REGIOI P00X REGION I FLEXIBLE BEREFITS 20170815BDPSAL? 08/15/2017 1,476.31
STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA PERA 08/15/2017 ¢.00
STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNRSOTA PRRA 08/15/2017 0.00
STATEMIR00X STATE OF MIRNBSOTA PERA 20170801AFPRC 08/15/2017 59.40
STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA PERA 20170801ADPRC 08/15/2017 51.48
STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA PERA 20170B08AFPRC 08/15/2017 153.31
STATEMIRO01 STATE OF MINNRSOTA PERA 20170815BFPCFA 08/15/2017 233.84
STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA PERA 20170808ADPRC 08/15/2017 132.87
STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA PERA 20170815CDPRC 08/15/2017 66.43
STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNBSOTA PRRA 20170815CFPRC 08/15/2017 76.65
STATEMIRO01 STATE OF MINNESOTA PERA 20170815BFPRC 08/15/2017 22,201.95
STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA PERA 20170815ADPCF3 08/15/2017 169.59
STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNBSOTA FERA 20170815ADPRC 08/15/2017 13,170.13
STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA PERA 20170815AFPCPA 08/15/2017 254.53
STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA PERA 20170815APPRC 08/15/2017 15,196.37
STATEMIR001 STATE OP MINNESOTA PERA 20170815EDPCF3 08/15/2017 155.80
STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA PERA 20170815BDPRC 08/15/2017 19,241.60
STATEMIT001 STATE OF MINNESOTA - TRA 08/15/2017 0.00
STATEMIT001 STATR OF MINNESOTA - TRA 20170815BFTRC 08/15/2017 12,323.19
STATEMIT001 STATE OF MINNESOTA - TRA 20170815BFTRS 08/15/2017 g.00
STATEMITG01 STATR OF MIRNESOTA - TRA 20170803ADTRC 08/15/2017 159.84
STATEMIT001 STATE OF MINNRSOTA - TRA 20170803APTRC 08/15/2017 159,84
STATEMITO01 STATR OF MINNESOTA - TRA 20170731CDTRC 08/15/2017 -159.84
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CHECE
HUMBER
207484
207484
207484
207484
207484
207484
207485
207486
207487
207487
207487
207487
207487
207487
207487
207487
207487
207487
207487
207488
207488
207489
207490
207491
207491
207491
207491
207491
207491
207491
207491
207492
207493
207494
207495
207495
207495
207495
207495
207495
207495
207495
207495
207495
207495
207495
207495
207495
207495
207495
207495
207495
207495
207496
207497
207497

VENDOR

KBY VENDOR

STATEMIT001 STATE OF MINNESOTA - TRA
STATEMITO001 STATE OF MINNESOTA - TRA
STATEMIT001 STATE OF MINNESOTA - TRA
STATEMIT001 STATE OF MINNESOTA - TRA
STATEMIT001 STATB OF MINNESOTR - TRA
STATEMIT001 STATE OF MINNESOTA - TRA
STATETAX001 STATE TAXES

STATETAX001 STATE TAXES

STATETAX001 STATR TAXES

STATETAX001 STATE TAXES

STATETAX001 STATE TAXES

STATRTAX001 STATE TAXRS

STATBRTAX001 STATE TAXES

STATETAX001 STATE TAXBS

STATETAX001 STATE TAXBS

STATETAX001 STATE TAXBS

STATETAX001 STATE TAXES

STATRTAX001 STATE TAXES

STATETAX001 STATE TAXES

UNITEWAOO01 UNITED WAY OF BEMIDJI AREA
UNITEKAGOO1 UNITED WAY OF BEMIDJI AREA
AMERIPRI0O00 AMERIPRIDE LINEN AND APPAREL
BEMIDCOO000 BEMIDJI COOP ASSK
BEMIDCOO000 BEMIDJI COOP ASSN
BEMIDCOO000 BEMIDJI COOP ASSN
BEMIDCOO000 BEMIDJI COOP ASSN
BEMIDCOO000 BERMIDJI COOP ASSN
BEMIDCOOUG00 BEMIDJI COOP ASSNH
BEMIDOOO000 BEMIDJI COOP ASEN
BEMIDCOO000 BEMIDJI COOP ASEN
BEMIDCOO000 BEMIDJI COOP ASSH
CENTURYL000 CENTURYLINK

DARREAUB001 DARRELL'S AUTO GLASS
DARRRAUB001 DARRELL'S AUTO GLASS
DARRRAUB0O1 DARRELL'S AUTO GLASS
DARREAUB001 DARRELL'S AUTO GLASB
DARREAUB001 DARREBLL'S AUTO GLASS
DARRRAUB001 DARRELL'S AUTO GLASS
DARREAUB001 DARRELL'S AUTO GLASS
DARRRAUB001 DARRELL'S AUTO GLASS
DARRRAUB001 DARRELL'S AUTO GLASS
DARRRAUB001 DARRELL'S AUTO GLASS
DARRRAUB001 DARRELL'S AUTO GLASS
DARRRAUB0O01 DARRELL'S AUTO GLASS
DARREAUB001 DARRELL'S AUTO GLASS
DARRERAUB0OO1 DARRELL'S AUTO GLASS
DARRBAUB001 DARRELL'S AUTO GLASS
DARRRAUBOO1 DARRELL'S AUTO GLASS
DARRRAUB001 DARRELL'S AUTO GLASS
DARBRAUB001 DARRELL’'S AUTO GLASS
DARRRAUB001 DARRELL'S AUTO GLASS
DARRRAUB001 DARRELL'S AUTO GLASS
DARRRAUBOO1 DARRELL'S AUTO GLASS
GRAND RAOO6 GRAND RAPIDS VOLLEYBALL ASSOC
JOBSEQ 000 JOBSHQ

JOBSHQ 000 JOBSHQ

BEMIDJI ISD §31
Summary Check Register-Board (Dates: 08/01/17

09/05/17

08/31/17)
INVOICE CHEBCE
ERMBER DATR AMOUNT
20170731CFTRC 08/15/2017 -159.84
20170815BDTRC 08/15/2017 12,323.19
20170815ADTRS 08/15/2017 0.00
20170815ADTRC 08/15/2017 64,075.20
20170815AFTRS 08/15/2017 0.00
20170815AFTRC 08/15/2017 €4,075.20
08/15/2017 0.00
08/15/2017 0.00
20170801ADMN 08/15/2017 0.00
20170803ADMN 08/15/2017 60.39
20170808ADMN 08/15/2017 27.57
20170815CDMN 08/15/2017 13.79
20170731CDMN 08/15/2017 -60.39
20170815ADMN 08/15/2017 39,991.25
20170815SADMNS 08/15/2017 241.00
2017001 5ADMNY 08/15/2017 49.02
2017081 5BDMN 08/15/2017 17,038.40
20170815EDMNS 08/15/2017 548.00
20170815EDMNY 08/15/2017 108,22
2017081SADUWP 08/15/2017 227.62
20170815BDUWP 08/15/2017 227.33
350102023 08/16/2017 115.67
08/16/2017 6.00
1505 08/16/2017 63.95
1307 08/16/2017 21.08
1456 08/16/2017 10.79
283 08/16/2017 10.89
44341 08/16/2017 22.35
60353 08/16/2017 15.00
60352 08/16/2017 15.00
448 08/16/2017 131.55
218 D4100S4 264 08/16/2017 64.00
08/16/2017 0.00
08/16/2017 6.00
24996 08/16/2017 90.00
25073 08/16/2017 137.75
25072 08/16/2017 96.00
25054 08/16/2017 323.25
25053 08/16/2017 93.25
25052 08/16/2017 71.75
25051 08/16/2017 71.75
25050 08/16/2017 85.50
25094 08/16/2017 39.95
25089 08/16/2017 49.95
25090 08/16/2017 39.95
25092 08/16/2017 39.95
25091 08/16/2017 39.95
25071 08/16/2017 210.00
25077 08/16/2017 148.00
25079 08/16/2017 155.00
25069 08/16/2017 196.00
25095 08/16/2017 39.95
25096 08/16/2017 39.95
ENTRY FER 08/16/2017 90.00
11606500 08/16/2017 405.17
FEATURED EMPLOYER 08/16/2017 899.00
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CHECK

207497
207498
207499
207500
207501
207501
207501
207501
207501
207501
207501
207501
207502
207502
207503
207504
207504
207504
207504
207504
207505
207506
207507
207507
207507
207508
207509
207510
207511
207512
207513
207514
207515
207516
207517
207518
207519
207520
207521
207522
207523
207523
207524
207525
207526
207526
207526
207527
207528
207529
207530
207531
207532
207533
207534
207534

BEMIDJI ISD #31

Summary Check Register-Board (Dates: 08/01/17

VENDOR

JOBSHQ 000
KBITHS P0OOO
KONICA M00O
L&M SUI001
LeM  SUIO001
LeM  SUTIO00L
L&M SUI001
L&M  SUI001
L&M SUI001
L&M SUI001
L&M  SUI001
L&M  SUI001
MARCO TEOO1
MARCO TECO1
MIDCONTIO000
MN ENERG000
MN BNERG000
MN ENERGO0O
MN ENERG000
MN ENERGO00
MOORHRADOO1
PAUL BUPOO1
PIONEER 007
PIQNEER 007
PIONRER 007
PIONBER 007
SADLIER 001
AMERIEXP0O1
AMBRIPRIOO00
BAILBJAM00O
CHIODLAY000
CROOKSTO000
DETROIT 001
EAPC 000
ECOLAB P00O
ELKAY BA000
FEDERNRS001
GROUP MRO0OO
HANDYMAN000
HEARTPAPO00
HILLYFLCOOO
HILLYFLCO0O
HOBART 000
HORIZOOMO000
HOUGHMIP002
HOUGHMIF002
HOUGHMIF002
IBRA 000
KRAUS AN0OO
MADISNALOOO
MEDAMERI000
MN DRFTO000
MSBA 001
NARDINI 000
NARDINI 000
NARDINI 000

JOBSHQ

KBITHS PIZZA - NORTH

KONICA MINOLTA PREMIER FINANCR
M SUPPLY
SUPPLY
SUPPLY
SUPPLY
SUPPLY
SUPPLY
SUPPLY
SUPPLY
SUPPLY
MARCO TRCHNOLOGIES, LLC

MARCO TECHNOLOGIES, LLC
MIDCONTINENT

MINNESOTA ENERGY RESOURCRBS CORPORAT
MINRESOTA ENERGY RRSOURCRS CORPORAT
MIKNBSOTA ENERGY RESOURCRS CORPORAT
MINNBSOTA ENERGY RERSOURCES CORPORAT
MINNESOTA ENERGY RESOURCES CORPORAT
MOORHEAD BIGH SCHOOL

PAUL BUNYAR PLAYHOUSE

PIONRER NEWSPAPER

PIONEER NEWSPAPER

PIONEER NEWSPAPRR

PIONEER NEWSPAPER

WILLIAM H SADLIER, INC

AMERICAN EXPRBSS

AMERIPRIDE LINEN AND APPAREL
BAILEY, JAMIB

CHIODO, LAYNE

CROOKSTON PUBLIC SCHOOL

DETROIT LAKES SCHOOL DISTRICT 1SD #
RAPC

BCOLAB PERST ELIM DIV

ELKAY SALRS

PEDERAL NEWS SERVICE

GROUP MEDICAREBLUE RX

HARDYMAN'S INC.

HEARTLAND PAPER
BILLYARD/HUTCHINSON
HILLYARD/HUTCRINSON

HOBART SERVICE/ITW FPOOD EQUIPMENT
HORIZON COMMERCIAL POOL SUPPLY
HOUGHTON MIFFLIN CO

HOUGHTON MIFFLIN CO

BOUGHTON MIFFLIN CO

IEA

KRAUS ARDERSON

MADISON NATIONAL LIFE INSURANCE CO.
MBDAMERICA INSURANCE CO

MN DEPT OF LABOR AND INDUSTRY

MSBA

NARDINI FIRB BQUIPMENT CO

NARDINI FIRE EQUIPMENT CO

NARDINI FIRE EQUIPMENT CO

L2 2 R R A A A

&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&
&

AHEEHAEEE

19/05/17

08/31/17)

INVOICR CHECX
NUMBER DATB AMOUNT
1611134 08/16/2017 1,709.22
629-358 08/16/2017 62.93
337119911 08/16/2017 2,900.92

08/16/2017 0.00
6981290 08/16/2017 134.60
6978895 08/16/2017 269.99
69863 08/16/2017 19.45
6978712 08/16/2017 20.46
6980695 08/16/2017 90.48
6978337 08/16/2017 8.31
6936807 08/16/2017 25.55
6942794 68/16/2017 36.99
4508574 08/16/2017 14.26
4508575 08/16/2017 48.20
123020201 08/16/2017 85.00
0502343601-00001 08/16/2017 48.10
0505202491-00001 09/16/2017 $1.32
0506042177-0001 08/16/2017 64.60
0506324143-0001 08/16/2017 694.52
0507369381-0001 08/16/2017 828.71
ENTRY FEE 08/16/2017 320.00
ADVERTIEMENT 08/16/2017 150.00
1607901 08/16/2017 243.00
C-13003408 08/16/2017 43.88
C-13003414 08/16/2017 444.60
177911209 08/16/2017 175.45
0000607966 08/16/2017 865.47
1-96007 08/17/2017 2,340.63
3501104907 08/17/2017 9.79
REFUND 08/17/2017 22.55
REBFUND 08/17/2017 7.80
TUITION 08/17/2017 10,090.08
EXPENSES 08/17/2017 863.53
38759 08/17/2017 3,400.00
3060000 08/17/2017 355.11
116548 08/17/2017 3,067.00
909913-R2 08/17/2017 217.00
PREMIUMS 08/17/2017 3,692.00
8068 08/17/2017 261.35
386412-0 08/17/2017 672.00
700295403 08/17/2017 5.96
700295090 08/17/2017 255.67
33115097 08/17/2017 352.50
170720111 08/17/2017 374.59
710067580 08/17/2017 1,509.48
710066971 08/17/2017 1,800.00
953269975 08/17/2017 2,938.08
00023517 08/17/2017 950.00
24779 08/17/2017 103,273.53
PREMIUMS 08/17/2017 2,409.52
PREMIUMS 08/17/2017 4,454.28
00745941 08/17/2017 100.400
17132D6Y6X7 08/17/2017 280.00

08/17/2017 0.00
50938 08/17/2017 250.00
50725 08/17/2017 150.00
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COMMENT

CHECK VENDOR

207534
207534
207534
207534
207534
207534
207534
207534
207534
207534
207535
207535
207535
207536
207537
207537
207537
207537
207537
207537
207537
207537
207537
207538
207539
207540
207541
207542
207543
207544
207545
207546
207547
207548
207549
207550
207551
207552
207552
207553
207554
207555
207556
207557
207558
207559
207560
207561
207562
207563
207564
207565
207566
207567
207568
207568

BEMIDJI ISD #31

Summary Check Register-Board (Dates: 08/01/17

NRARDINI 000
NARDINI 000
NARDINI 000
NARDINI 000
NARDINI 000
NARDINI 000
NARDINI 000
NARDIRI 000
NARDINI 000
RARDINI 000
RASCO 000
RASCO 000
RASCO 000
RORTHLAK00O
RORTHLAK0OQO
NORTHLAKOOO
NORTHLAKOOO
NORTHLAK000
RORTHLAKO0O
RORTHLAKOOO
RORTHLAKOO0
NORTHLAKGO0
NORTHLAK00Q
RAPHAELS001
RESERVE 000
SANFORD 008
SYSCO 000
T&K OUTDOO1
THR MCDO00O
AMBRICANO36
BRUCRS C000
BUILDING001
CONSMASI001
NORTHTEH001
PETERRSHMO00
REIBRCONDO1
WIERBOELE0OO
WIEBOELE(GO0
WIRBOELE0OO
BELTRELC001
FERGUENT000
PLINNSCI001
FLINNSCI001
FLIRNSCI001
PLINNSCI1001
FLINNSCIO001
FOLLETT 003
FOLLETT 003
FOLLETT 003
POOD SE0001
FRED PRY000
FRED PRY000
ACME TO0000
AUTISM A000
EBBARCOM 001
BEARCOM 001

NARDINI FIRE EQUIPMENT
NARDINI FIRE EQUIPMENT
NARDINI FIRE EQUIPMENT
NARDINI FIRE EQUIPMENT
NARDINI FIRE EQUIPMENT
NARDINI FIRE EQUIPMENT
NARDINI FIRE EQUIPMENT

NARDINI FIRE EQUIPMENT
NARDINI FIRE EQUIPMENT
RASCO

8888888883

HASCO

RORTHERN LAKES VENDING
RNORTHERN LAKES VENDING
RAPHAELS BAKERY CAFR
RESERVE ACCOUNT

SANFORD HEALTH OCCUPATIONAL MEDICIN

§YSCO NORTH DAKOTA, INC
T&K OUTDOORS, INC
THR MCDOWELL AGENCY, INC

AMERICAN STRUCTURAL MBTALS, INC

BRUCES CONTRACTING IKC
BUILDING SYSTEMS CORPORATION
CON'S MASONRY INC

RORTHERN TECHNOLOGIES, LLC
PETERSON SHEBT MBTAL
REIEBRSON CONSTRUCTION, INC.
WIRBOLT ELECTRIC

WIEBOLT ELECTRIC

WIEBOLT ELECTRIC

EELTRAMI ELECTRIC COOP
FERGUSON $3093

FLIRN SCIENRTIFIC INC

FLINN SCIENRTIFIC INC

FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC

FLINR SCIENTIFIC IKC

FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC
FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS INC
FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS INC
FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS INC
FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA
FRED PRYOR SEMINARS

FRED PRYOR SEMINARS

ACME TOOLS & RENTS

AUTISM ASPERGER PBSHG CO
BRARCOM

BEARCOM

09/95/17

08/31/17)

INVOICE CHECK
NUMBER DATE AMDUNT
50982 08/17/2017 150.00
50986 08/17/2017 150.00
50992 08/17/2017 250.00
50937 08/17/2017 140.00
50981 08/17/2017 575.00
50944 08/17/2017 2,995.00
50940 08/17/2017 175.00
50939 08/17/2017 685.00
50985 08/17/2017 96.00
50941 08/17/2017 525.00
557745 08/17/2017 20.82
555524 08/17/2017 89.96
557746 08/17/2017 34.96

08/17/2017 0.00
5820064962 08/17/2017 32.00
5820060106 08/17/2017 68.00
5820061431 08/17/2017 48.00
5820061447 08/17/2017 22.50
5820064986 08/17/2017 22.50
5820060124 08/17/2017 22.50
5820064350 08/17/2017 10.79
5820064340 08/17/2017 8.63
5820064486 08/17/2017 8.63
7221 08/17/2017 48.90
POSTAGE METER 08/17/2017 §,000.00
349486 08/17/2017 755.00
SERVICES 08/17/2017 2,301.26
2940 08/17/2017 312.50
91135 08/17/2017 407.75
WS 0SA 08/18/2017 229,442.10
wS3-B 08/18/2017 203,195.50
WS 2-A 08/18/2017 15,500. 00
WS 4-A 08/18/2017 566,716.20
TESTING 08/18/2017 9,217.03
WS 22A 08/18/2017 103,731.52
WS 31A 08/18/2017 97,850. 00
WS 26A 08/18/2017 93,940.75
WS 7-A 08/18/2017 7,600.00
Ws 7-D 08/18/2017 2,755.00
SERVICE 08/18/2017 13,295.00
4939993 08/18/2017 85.68
2115903 08/18/2017 978.58
2115908 08/18/2017 398.04
2115952 08/18/2017 316.06
2115996 08/18/2017 270.70
2116088 08/18/2017 202.65
21407028 08/18/2017 348.72
21407028 08/18/2017 50.85
2140702¢ 08/18/2017 355.95
3121008 08/18/2017 2,348.36
22179280 08/18/2017 25.00
22179281 08/18/2017 25.00
5123730 08/18/2017 124.97
141858 08/18/2017 136.75
-4609585 08/18/2017 31.86
1609585 08/18/2017 1,260.00
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CHECR
NUMBER
207569
207570
207570
207570
207570
207570
207570
207571
207572
207572
207573
207574
207575
207576
207577
207578
207579
207580
207580
207560
207580
207580
207580
207580
207580
207580
207581
207581
207582
2075682
207583
207584
207584
207584
207585
207586
207587
207587
207587
207587
207587
207587
207587
207588
207588
207589
207590
207590
207590
207591
207592
207592
207592
207592
207593
207594

BEMIDJI ISD #31
Summary Check Register-Board (Dates: 08/01/17 08/31/17}

09/05/17

VENDOR INVOICE CHECX

KEBY VBNDOR HUMBRR DATB AMOUNT
BLUR CRBOO1 BLDE CROSS BELUR SHIELD PREMIUMS 08/18/2017 5,772.00
BORDER S001 BORDER STATES RLECTRIC SUPPLY 913356975 08/18/2017 38.45
BORDER S001 BORDER STATRS ERLECTRIC SUPPLY 913367197 08/18/2017 -53.96
BORDER S001 BORDER STATES ELECTRIC SUPPLY 913449158 0e/18/2017 10,750.00
BORDER 5001 BORDER STATBRS ELECTRIC SUPPLY 913339215 08/18/2017 75.84
BORDER S001 BORDBR STATES ELECTRIC SUPPLY 913324570 08/18/2017 51.71
BORDER §001 BORDBR STATES ELECTRIC SUPPLY 913364993 08/18/2017 72.86
JOHNSCONQOO JOHNSON CONTROLS APPLICATION 08/18/2017 25,028.35
WAUMANDEOOO WAUMANDEE CREEK SRALANTS, LLC WS 7-A 08/18/2017 7,600.00
WAIMANDEOGO WAUMANDEE CRREK SEALANTS, LLC WS7-D 08/18/2017 2,755.00
BEMIDJIT001 CINEMA ENTERTAINMENT CORP 3216 08/22/2017 238.00
BEMIDROT001 BEMIDJI NOON ROTARY CLUB 1721 08/22/2017 169.24
BEMIDSTC001 BEMIDJI STEEL CO 146279 08/22/2017 969.20
BIO CORPO0O BIO CORPORATION 514550 08/22/2017 651.80
BLICK AR0OO BLICK ART MATERIALS 8008349 08/22/2017 13.98
BROWN&SA000 BROWN & SAENGER 08/22/2017 0.00
BROWN&SAG00 BROWN & SAERNGER 08/22/2017 0.00
BROWN&SA0Q0 BROWN & SAEBRGER 2185643-1 08/22/2017 363.56
BROWNESA000 BROWN & SAENGER 2190454-1 08/22/2017 498.12
BROWNESA000 BROWN & SAHNGER 2190458-2 08/23/2017 580.92
BROWNGSA000 BROWN & SABRGER 2199452-0 0e/22/2017 1,080.15
BROWN&SA000 BROWN & SABNGER 2190456-2 08/22/2017 404.16
BROWNESA000 BROWN & SAENGER 2199458-0 08/22/2017 592.72
BROWN&SA000 BROWN & SABNGER 2199455-0 08/22/2017 992.09
BROWN&SA000 BROWN & SAENGER 2199460-0 08/22/2017 1,663.18
BROWN&SA000 BROWN & SARNGER 2190458-1 08/22/2017 76.50
CDW GOVE0O1 CDW GOVERNMENT 1INC J8B2154 08/22/2017 328.12
CDW GOVE001 CDW GOVERNMENT INC JRN9133 08/22/2017 7,558.56
CENGAGE (002 CENGAGE LEARNING 60922953 08/22/2017 535.98
CENGAGR 002 CENGAGE LEARNING 60876288 08/22/2017 1,410.00
CHANNL B000 CHANNING L BETE CO INC 53378954 08/22/2017 553.18
CHECK RAOOO CHECK RAYS INVBSTMENTS, LLC -119 08/22/2017 245.00
CHECK RAO00 CHERCK RAYS INVESTMENTS, LLC 119- 08/22/2017 91.00
CHECK RA000 CHECK RAYS INVESTMENTS, LLC 119-- 08/22/2017 77.00
CLASSDIR000 CLASSROOM DIRECT.COM 308102814641 08/22/2017 50.47
COLB PAIOO0 COLE PAPERS INC 08/22/2017 0.00
COLE PAI000 COLE PAPERS INC 9341773 08/22/2017 171.00
COLE PAIO00 OOLE PAPRRS IKC 9341772 08/22/2017 346.60
COLB PAI000 OCOLE PAPERS INC 9339950 08/22/2017 248.46
COLR PAIC00 COLR PAPERS INC 9335593 08/22/2017 575.23
COLE PAI000 OOLER PAPRRS INC 9339552 08/22/2017 1,635.76
COLE PAI000 COLE PAPERS INC 9342189 08/22/2017 134.10
COLE PAIO00 COLE PAFERS INC 9339551 08/22/2017 0.00
CONSTELL000 CONBTELLATION ENERGY 2088630 08/22/2017 2,007.19
CONSTELL000 CONSTELLATION ENERGY 2088627 08/22/2017 508.06
CULINRX 000 CULINEX 735649 08/22/2017 9,236.84
DAKOTA S000 DAKOTA SUPPLY GROUP D124005 08/22/2017 35.59
DAROTA S000 DAKOTA SUPPLY GROUP 118411 08/22/2017 14.73
DAKOTA S000 DAKOTA SUPPLY GROUP D162531 08/22/2017 30.25
GERRELLS000 GRRRELLS SPORTS 0106778 a8/22/2017 5,500.00
GIOVAPIZ001 GIOVANNI'S PI2ZA 725-69 08/22/2017 90.00
GIOVAPIZ001 GIOVARNI'S PIZZA 816-35 08/22/2017 48.00
GIOVAPIZ001 GIOVANNI'S PIZZA 725-70 08/22/2017 150.00
GIOVAP1Z001 GIOVANNI'S PIZZA 89-2,778 08/22/2017 70.02
GOPHEATS000 GOPHER ATHLETIC SUP CO 9334431 08/22/2017 1,319.58
GOV CONNGOO GOV CONNECTION 54933388 08/22/2017 1,927.86
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COMMENT CHECK

NUMBER
207595
207595
207595
207595
207595
207595
207596
207597
207597
207597
207598
207599
207600
207601
207602
207603
207603
207603
207603
207603
207603
207603
207603
207603
207603
207604
207605
207605
207606
207607
207607
207608
207608
207609
207609
207610
207611
207611
207611
207612
207613
207614
207615
207615
207615
207615
207615
207615
207615
207615
207615
207615
207615
207615
207615
207615

EEMIDJI 1SD #31
Summary Check Register-Board {(Dates: 08/01/17 - 08/31/17)

VENDOR

KBY VENDOR

GRAINGER001 GRAINGBR WW INC

GRAINGERO01 GRAINGER WW INC

GRAINGEROO1 GRAINGER WW INC

GBAINGER001 GRAINGRR WW INC

GRAINGER001 GRAINGER WW INC

GRAINGEROO1 GRAINGER WW INC

HAMMO& S000 SCHOOL SPECIALTY

HEARTPAP000 HRARTLAND PAPRR

HEARTPAPQOO0 HEARTLAND PAPER

HEARTPAPQ00 HBARTLAND PAPER

HIGH POI000 HIGH POINT NETWORKS
HILLYFLC000 HILLYARD,/HUTCHEINSON

HORIZON 002 HORIZON CPO SEMINARS
HOUCHBILO01 HOUCHEN BIRDERY LTD

INK SPOT000 INK SPOT PRESS, INC

INK SPOT000 INK SPOT PRRSS, INC

INK SPOTO00 INK SPOT PRBSS, INC

INK SPOT000 INK SPOT PRBSS, INC

INR SPOT000 INK SPOT PRESS, INC

INK SPOT000 INK SPOT PRERSS, INC

INK SPOTO00 INK SPOT PRESS, INC

INK SPOT000 INK SPOT PRBSS, INC

INK SPOT000 INK SPOT PRESS, INC

INK SPOT000 INK SPOT PRESS, INC

INR SPOTO00 INK SPOT PRESS, INC
INNOVOFF000 IRNOVATIVE OFFICE SOLUTIONS
JOHNSDAVOOS JOHNSON, DAVID

JOHNSDAVO05 JOHNSON, DAVID

KEN K. T000 KEN K. THOMPSON JEWELERS, INC
KRAMEDANOOO KRAMER, DANIEL

KRAMBDANOOO XRAMER, DANIEL

LAKESLEM000 LAKESEORE LEARNING MATERIALS
LAKESLEMO00 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS
LIBERTY 001 LIBERTY MUTUAL INSURANCE
LIBERTY 001 LIBERTY MUTUAL INSURANCE
MATH COR001 MATH COUNTS POUNDATION

MN ENERG0O00 MINNESOTA ENERGY RBSOURCES CORPORAT
MN ENERGO0OO MINNBSOTA ENERGY RESOURCES CORPORAT
MN ENERGO00 MINNESOTA ENERGY RESOURCES CORPORAT
MN JR HIOC00 MN JR EIGH SCHOOL MATH LEAGUE
MORCO FPI000 MORCO FIRE & SAFETY

MOBCO PI000 MOECO PIRE & SAFETY

MOBCO FI000 MOECO FIRE & SAFETY

MORCO FI000 MORCO FIRE & SAFETY

MOECO FI000 MOBCO PIRB & SAFETY

MOBCO PI000 MOECO FIRE & SAFETY

MORCO FI000 MOBCO PIRE & SAFETY

MOECO PI000 MOECO FIRB & SAPETY

MOBCO PI000 MOEBCO FIRB & SAFETY

MOECO PIOCO0 MORCO FIRE & SAFETY

MOBCO FIQ00 MORCO FIRE & SAFETY

MOERCO PI000 MOBCO PIRE & SAFETY

MOECO FIO00 MOEBCO FIRE & SAPETY

MOECO FI000 MORCO FIREB & SAFETY

MOBCO FPI000 MORCO FIRE & SAFETY

MOECO FIO00 MORCO PIRE & SAFETY

09/05/17

INVOICE CHECX
HUMBER DATR AMOUNT
9518255758 08/22/2017 56.82
9518255741 08/22/2017 750.00
9516020725 08/22/2017 3,956.60
9511385214 08/22/2017 70.32
9510404735 08/22/2017 440.70
9502982672 08/22/2017 77.40
29908547 08/22/2017 18.27
-388760-1 08/22/2017 -0.01
388760-1 08/22/2017 50.79
393149-0 08/22/2017 484.08
96518 08/22/2017 3,000.00
602605296 08/22/2017 416.96
REGISTRATION 08/22/2017 270.00
233792 08/22/2017 51.90
08/22/2017 0.00
279265 08/22/2017 94.68
279293 08/22/2017 1,456.00
279315 08/22/2017 362.81
279316 08/22/2017 3,773.29
279267 08/22/2017 52.00
279266 08/22/2017 52.00
279227 08/22/2017 236,52
279207 08/22/2017 51.50
279065 08/22/2017 4,861.50
279084 08/22/2017 239.76
1692827 08/22/2017 592.00
OFFICIAL 08/22/2017 55.00
--OFPICIAL 08/22/2017 55.00
001-81284 08/22/2017 2,068.00
OFFICIAL 08/22/2017 65.00
-OFPICIAL 08/22/2017 55.00
4506500717 08/22/2017 -B.49
5288270817 08/22/2017 20.99
SERVICE FEE 08/22/2017 6.00
PACKAGRS 08/22/2017 151.50
116833-116634 08/22/2017 240.00
0507309909-000013 08/22/2017 2688.52
0502368992-00001 08/22/2017 52.45
0503477930-00001 08/22/2017 49.56
REGISTRATION 08/22/2017 250.00
08/22/2017 0.00
08/22/2017 0.00
11421 08/22/2017 92.60
11402 08/22/2017 55.55
11512 08/22/2017 950.45
11506 08/22/2017 5,135.00
11405 08/22/2017 31.85
11399 08/22/2017 305.75
11406 08/22/2017 56.85
11408 08/22/2017 108.45
11400 08/22/2017 64.95
11407 08/22/2017 108.45
11404 08/22/2017 72.85
11423 08/22/2017 286.50
11424 08/22/2017 566.25
11425 08/22/2017 491.90
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COMMENT

CHECX

207615
207615
207615
207616
207616
207617
207618
207619
207620
207621
207622
207623
207623
207624
207624
207625
207626
207627
207627
207628
207629
207629
207630
207631
207632
207633
207634
207635
207636
207637
207638
207639
207640
207641
207642
207643
207644
207645
207645
207646
207647
207648
207649
207650
207651
207652
207653
207654
207655
207656
207657
207658
207658
207659
207660
207661

BEMIDJI (8D #31

09/05/17

8ummary Check Register-Board (Dates: 08/01/17 08/31/17)

VENDOR INVOICB CHECX

=Y VENDOR NUMBER DATE AMOUNT
MOBCO PI000 MOBCO PIRB & SAFETY 12422 08/22/2017 525.15
MOEBCO PI000 MORCO FIREB & SAFBTY 11401 08/22/2017 27.90
MOBCO PI000 MOECO FIRB & SAPETY 11403 08/22/2017 214.55
MUSTFERAOOO MUSTFUL, BRANDON OFPICIAL 08/22/2017 55.00
MUSTFERAQ00 MUSTFUL, BRANDON - -OFFICIAL 08/22/2017 65.00
NARDINI 000 NARDINI PIRE BQUIPMENT CO 0052007 08/22/2017 $70.00
NCS PRAOOO NCS PRARSON 11278160 08/22/2017 305.50
RORTHLAD00O NORTHERN LAUNDRY SYSTEMS 3609 08/22/2017 343.20
NTERTAINOOO NTBRTAINMENT 170722 08/22/2017 150.00
NUVANTAGO0O0 NUVANTAGE EMPLOYER RESOURCRE 356 08/22/2017 3,240.00
HWEBA 000 NWBA 00062206 08/22/2017 425.00
OFFICDEPO00 OFPICE DEPOT 2091898483 08/22/2017 91.95
OFFICDBPFO00 OFPICE DEPOT 943321700001 08/22/2017 56.50
REALLY G000 REALLY GOOD STUFF 6023075 08/22/2017 54.92
REALLY G000 RRALLY GOOD STUFF 6122196 08/22/2017 47.57
REFRIGERO00 REPRIGERATION HARDWARE SUPPLY A32559 08/22/2017 102.32
RUPP AND000 RUPP ANDERSON SQUIRES & WALDESPURGE 6120 08/22/2017 247.50
SCHOOLSP000 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC 208118893645 08/22/2017 27.80
SCHOOLSP000 SCHOOL SPRCIALTY IKC 308102786220 08/22/2017 12.92
SCHOONUR0O0O0 SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY 0643051 08/22/2017 141.19
SHIFFEQS001 SHIFPLER BQUIPMENT SALES -1720202100 08/22/2017 698.42
SHIFFEQS001 SHIFFLER BQUIFMENT SALES 1720202100 08/22/2017 5,050.00
SUPRBSCB000 SUPREME SCHOOL SUPPLY 70855 08/22/2017 234.42
TANGIHLEOOO TANGIBLE PLAY, INC. 6606173992124416 08/22/2017 58.00
TBACHCRE000 TBACHER CREATED RESOURCES 5950960 08/22/2017 117.40
VEX ROBO000 VEX ROBOTICS IKC 228367 08/22/2017 3,842.73
WARD'S 8000 WARD'S SCIENCE 8049406212 08/22/2017 96.58
WESTMINDOO1 WRSTMOR INDUSTRIES, IRC. 1408572 08/22/2017 413.15
ZANER BL0O0OO 2ZANER BLOSER 10128041 08/22/2017 B863.66
INK SPOT000 INK SPOT PRBSS, INC 279423 08/22/2017 352.29
SOCCER .000 SOCCER .COM 91676208 08/22/2017 206.70
USABLE L000 USABLE LIFR PREMIUMS 08/22/2017 3,510.70
DDA PAROQ1 DDA PARKING PERMITS 08/22/2017 900.00
ANDERJILOOO0 ANDERSEN, JILL OFFICIAL 08/29/2017 125.00
BRLTRCOHO00 BELTRAMI COUNTY HEALTH & HUMAN SERV RRIMBURSEMENT 08/29/2017 247.68
DLR GROU000 DLR GROUP 0138011 08/29/2017 18,418.14
POOD SEO001 FPOOD SRRVICRS OF AMERICA SERVICES 08/29/2017 17,317.59
GREHAKEI002 GEBHARDT, KBITH OFPICIAL 08/29/2017 110.00
GEBHAKEI002 GRBHARDT, KEITH MILEAGE 08/29/2017 50.00
KARVAKKO000 KARVAKKO ENGINEERING 16-086-11 08/29/2017 20,000.00
KBLLY SR000 KERLLY SERVICBS, INC. 716349 08/29/2017 3,658.62
MN DEPT 005 MN DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH - RENEWAL 08/29/2017 70.00
MSBA 001 MSBA 17992BOYS5L8 08/29/2017 2,100.00
NKATIOCAROO1 NATIONAL CAR RENTAL 226720253 28/29/2017 42.00
PHOSPHOR0O00 PHOSPHORERSCENCR, INC. PAYMENT 08/29/2017 3,875.00
REIERCONOO1 RRIEKRSON CONSTRUCTION, INC. APP 4 08/29/2017 62,348.84
SKANSSTR000 SKANSBERG, STEVEN OFFICIAL 08/29/2017 110.00
WHITEDAV001 WHITE, DAVID OFFICIAL 08/29/2017 80.00
CHOREOGRO00 CHORBOGRAPHY BY HRIDI/HRIDI NOBLEB PAYMENT 08/30/2017 506.00
ENTERRENOO1 ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR €3B027 08/30/2017 111.00
NCPERSINGCO1 113001-NCPERS GROUP LIFE INS PREMIUMS 08/30/2017 832.00
RUBN KBVO00 RUEN, KBVIN MILRAGE 08/30/2017 99.00
RUEN KEV000 RUEN, KEBVIN OFFICIAL 08/30/2017 450.00
AMERISTU000 AMRRICAN STUDENT ASSISTANCE GARNISHMENT 08/31/2017 97.46
DOBBEDEN00O DOBBELSTEIN, DENNIS OFPICIAL 08/31/2017 40.00
JACOBCAR006 JACOBS, CARLTON OFFPICIAL 08/31/2017 50.00
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CHECX VENDOR

NUMBER KBY
JONBSDANCOL
JUDKIJOHOO01
KRAMEDANOOO
KRAMEDANG0Q0O
MUSTFBRAOOO
MUSTFBRAOOO
PAULSERAQO1
SCHREBENO0G
SCHULBRIOOQO
STATRTAX001
SUPPORT 000
US DEPT 000
WILLIROBOOO
WILLIROBOOO
WILLIROBOOO

207662
207663
207664
207664
207665
207665
207666
207667
207668
207669
207670
207671
207672
207672
207672
207673
207674
207675
207676
207677
207678
207679
207680
207681
207682
207683
207684
207684
207684
207684
207684
207684
207684
207684
207684
207684
207684
207684
207684
207684
207684
207684
207684
207684
207684
207684
207684
207684
207684
207664
207684
207684
207684
207684
207684
207684

BEMIDJI 18D §31

Summary Check Register-Board (Dates: 08/01/17

VENDOR

AMAZON
AMAZON
AMAZON

RAMAZON

AMAZON
AMAZON
AMAZON
RMAZON
AMAZON
AMAZON
AMAZON
AMAZON

oo1
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
01
001
001
001
001
001
o001
001
001
001
001
001
ool
001
001
o001
001
001
o001
ao1
001
001
001
aol
001
ool
001
001

JONBS, DANIEL

JUDKINS JOHN D

KRAMER, DANIEL

KRAMER, DANIBL

MUSTPUL, BRANDON

MUSTPUL, ERANDON

PAULSON, BRADLEY

SCHRBIBER, BENJAMIN

SCHULTZ, BRIAN

STATE TAXES

SUPPORT PAYMENT CLEARNINGHOUSE
US DEPT OF EDUCATION/NATIONAL PAYMB
WILLIAMS, ROBERT

WILLIAMS, ROBRRT

WILLIAMS, ROBERT

AMAZON

AMAZON

09/05/17

08/31/17)
INVOICR CHECK
NUMBER DATR ANOUNT
OFFICIAL 08/31/2017 60.00
OFFICIAL 08/31/2017 40.00
--OFPICIAL 08/31/2017 55.00
OFFICIAL 08/31/2017 65.00
-OFPICIAL 08/31/2017 55.00
OFFICIAL 08/31/2017 50.00
OFFICIAL 08/31/2017 55.00
OFFICIAL 08/31/2017 50.00
OFFICIAL 08/31/2017 60.00
GARNISHMENT 08/31/2017 50.00
GARNISHMENT 08/31/2017 202.50
GARNI SHMENT 08/31/2017 402.95
OFFICIAL 08/31/2017 55.00
-OFFICIAL - 08/31/2017 65.00
MILEAGR 08/31/2017 99.00
08/31/2017 0.00
08/31/2017 0.00
08/31/2017 0.00
08/31/2017 .00
08/31/2017 0.00
08/31/2017 0.00
08/31/2017 0.00
08/31/2017 0.00
08/31/2017 0.00
08/31/2017 0.00
08/31/2017 0.00
013898717688 08/31/2017 130.00
076279320365 08/31/2017 62,94
061889689872 08/31/2017 207.28
027242088556 08/31/2017 69.76
046786352032 08/31/2017 73.32
BFUKMhAQIAYN 08/31/2017 14.99
011321843943 08/31/2017 $37.00
CvsQmGVBR1HC 08/31/2017 28.99
202618062174 08/31/2017 66.15
300021324750 08/31/2017 415.00
CUVCCk1C0qRFB 08/31/2017 13.84
062206471532 08/31/2017 79.09
081817260611 08/31/2017 122.34
140001905766 08/31/2017 46.98
BFEBumAbnyAh 08/31/2017 42.21
YRVEgySRvmBx 08/31/2017 133.81
140667502176 08/31/2017 189.40
119525643547 08/31/2017 203.64
037472893841 08/31/2017 209.82
140004850803 08/31/2017 1,255.98
191418707301 08/31/2017 31.48
BhmgQTPesAHZO 08/31/2017 144.40
28407480756 08/31/2017 5.57
2668373365107 08/31/2017 29.95
219969100219 08/31/2017 232.88
032824232241 08/31/2017 194.00
039930918557 08/31/2017 28.44
BDaaCfvaYyCih 08/31/2017 80.97
GtCZ2GnR1KQTn 08/31/2017 8.95
136609540984 08/31/2017 89.33
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COMMENT CHRCE
NEBER
207684
207684
207684
207684
207684
207684
207684
207684
207684
207684
207684
207684
207684
207684
207684
207684
207684
207684
207684
207684
207684
207684
207684
207684
207684
207684
207684
207684
207684
207684
207684
207684
207684
207684
207684
207684
207684
207684
207684
207684
207684
207684
207685
207686
207687
207688
207689
207689
207689
207689
207689
207689
207689
207689
207690
207690

BEMIDJI ISD #31

n9/05/17

Summary Check Register-Board (Dates: 08/01/17 08/31/17)

VEHDOR INVOICE CHECK

KBY VENDOR NUMBER DATE ANOUNT
AMAZON 001 AMAZON 153474055795 08/31/2017 279.71
AMAZON 001 AMAZON 011324546332 08/31/2017 319.090
AMAZON 00F AMAZON 207956347547 08/31/2017 101.88
AMAZON 001 AMAZON 093385267253 08/31/2017 175.90
AMAZON 001 AMAZON 276464484048 08/31/2017 45.90
AMAZON 001 AMAZON 220921702902 08/31/2017 65.29
AMAZON 001 AMAZON 176266177243 08/31/2017 52.67
AMAZON 001 AMAZON 048489566384 08/31/2017 45.90
AMAZON 001 AMAZON 198120970484 08/31/2017 45.65
AMAZON 001 AMAZON 210784322400 08/31,2017 216.78
AMAZON 001 AMAZON BiYrlluxsMCg 08/31/2017 235.57
AMAZONX 001 AMAZON CAnPXsSRKBRyxX 08/31/2017 B7.16
AMAZON 001 AMAZON 172683705291 08/31/2017 206.38
AMAZON 001 AMAZON 140781859846 08/31/2017 190.61
AMAZON 001 AMAZON 179668422630 08/31/2017 5.99
AMAZON 001 AMAZON 049604577549 08/31/2017 -10.39
AMAZON 001 AMAZON CHJcTopy£GTU 08/31/2017 77.19
AMAZON 001 AMAZON 128599915918 08/31/2017 18.20
AMAZOR 001 AMAZON 128595893271 08/31/2017 -18.20
AMAZON 001 AMAZON 199254303499 08/31/2017 4.99
AMAZON 001 AMAZON 2408653697773 08/31/2017 175.88
AMAZON 001 AMAZON 199258102169 08/31/2017 -4.99
AMAZON 001 AMAZON 049992132857 08/31/2017 76.01
AMAZON 001 AMAZON 054279396227 08/31/2017 74.85
AMAZON 001 AMAZ0N 286361670036 08/31/2017 64.31
AMAZON 001 AMAZON 281933135665 08/31/2017 51.9%0
AMAZON 001 AMAZON 037741803622 08/31/2017 11.99
AMAZON 001 AMAZON 230471314368 08/31/2017 18.99
AMAZON 001 AMAZON 146426269496 08/31/2017 72.23
AMAZON 001 AMAZOR 252466921638 08/31/2017 214.35
AMAZON 001 AMAZON 281324433719 08/31/2017 138.10
AMAZON 001 AMAZON 011326390737 08/31/2017 350.24
AMAZON 001 AMAZON 160366854546 08/31/2017 149.99
AMAZON 001 AMAZON 252407494154 08/31/2017 1,649.00
AMAZON 001 AMAZON 246626172047 08/31/2017 -5.99
AMAZON 001 AMAZON OpJtMiRZMUCH 08/31/2017 125.51
AMAZON 001 AMAZON CgDyGIfvuvDo 08/31/2017 5.98
AMAZON 001 AMAZON BFj2XfpDrhyg 08/31/2017 10.95
AMAZON 001 AMAZON CiNCpbBCKiiE 08/31/2017 29.90
AMAZON 001 AMAZOR CDOTATPRUKWMX 08/31/2017 86.97
AMAZON 001 AMAZOR CPLBFKHYz1to 08/31/2017 13.95
AMAZON 001 AMAZON CBRJQt pCDuGM 08/31/2017 30.99
AMERIPRI000 AMERIPRIDE LINEN AND APPAREL 3501104948 08/31/2017 115.67
BATTERY 002 BATTERY WHOLRSALE .OOM 67812 08/31/2017 594.20
FERGUENT000 FERGUSON #3093 4877531 08/31/2017 65.76
FLEETPRIOCO0 FPLBETPRIDE 08/31/2017 0.00
FLEETPRI0C00 FLEETPRIDE 203363 08/31/2017 145.1S
FLEETPR1I000 FLEETPRIDE 85819265 08/31/2017 886.68
PLEETFRI000 FLEETPRIDE 86093505 08/31/2017 180.48
FLERTFRI000 FLEETPRIDE 86239560 08/31/2017 79.01
FLEETPRI0O00 FLEBETFRIDE 86001948 08/31/2017 -160.00
FLEETPRI000 FPLEETPRIDE 86454817 08/31/2017 54.74
FLEETPRI0O00 FLERTPRIDE 86381837 c8/31/2017 50.74
FLEETPRIC00 FLEETFRIDE 86282196 08/31/2017 42.61
KELLY SB000 KELLY SERVICES, INC. 705949 08/31/2017 3,266.64
KBLLY SE000 KELLY SERVICES, INC. 712115 08/31/2017 4,899.66
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BEMIDJI 1SD #31 09/05/17
Summary Check Register-Board {(Dates: 08/01/17 08/31/17)
CHECX VENDOR INVOICE CHECK
HUMBER KBY VENDOR NUMBER DATB AMOUNT
207690 KELLY SE000 KBLLY SERVICES, INC. 705948 08/31/20x7 174.00
207691 MESPA 001 MESPA €4508 08/31/2017 150.00
207692 MIDWEBUS000 MIDWEST EUS PARTS 95705 08/31/2017 672.00
207692 MIDWNEBUS000 MIDWEST BUS PARTS, 95294 08/31/2017 1,351.58
207692 MIDWEBUS000 MIDWEST BUS PARTS, 94787 08/31/2017 5.02
207692 MIDWEBUSQ00 MIDWEST BUS PARTS, 95122 08/31/2017 132.57
207692 MIDWEBUS000 MIDWRST BUS PARTS, 95219 08/31/2017 19.69
207693 MSHSL 000 MSHSL CALERDAR 08/31/2017 20.00
207694 NARDINI 000 NARDINI FIRE EQUIPMENT CO 00050718 08/31/2017 202.05
207695 NORTH CE005 NORTH CENTRAL BUS 242323X1 08/31/2017 707. 34
207695 NORTH CE005 NORTE CENTRAL BUS 242323X2 08/31/2017 76.14
207695 NORTH CE00S NORTH CENTRAL BUS 242495 08/31/2017 390.74
207695 NORTH CE00S NORTH CENTRAL BUS 242458X1 08/31/2017 216.44
207695 NORTE CB005 KORTH CENTRAL BUS 242458 08/31/2017 216.44
207696 NW TIRR 000 NORTHWRST TIRE, INC. 16091409 08/31/2017 4.321.96
207697 RMC TRUC000 RMC TRUCK PARTS 6283 08/31/2017 208.92
207697 RMC TRUCQ00 RMC TRUCK PARTS 6325 08/31/2017 176.06
207697 RMC TRUC000 RMC TRUCK PARTS 6259 08/31/2017 381.20
207697 RMC TRUC000 RMC TRUCK PARTS 6246 08/31/2017 69.64
207698 ROGER'S 000 ROGBR'S TWO WAY RADIO 47646 08/31/2017 1,125.00
207699 STOLH&SO001 STOLHAMMRR & SONS, INC 1189 08/31/2017 1,435.00
207700 TELIN 000 TELIN TRANSPORTATION GROUP 103689 08/31/2017 180.00
207700 TELIN 000 TELIN TRANSPORTATION GROUP 103688 08/31/2017 250.95
207700 TELIN 000 TRLIN TRANSPORTATION GROUP 103616 08/31/2017 380.48
207700 TELIN 000 TRLIN TRANSPORTATION GROUP 103796 08/31/2017 59.87
207700 TELIN 000 TELIN TRANSPORTATION GROUP 1000119609 08/31/2017 171.39
207701 CITISTRBO00 CITISTREETMN 20170831AFHCSP 08/31/2017 6,825.00
207702 FERDERTAX001 FRDERAL TAXES 08/31/2017 0.00
207703 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 08/31/2017 0.00
207704 FBDERTAX001 FEDBRAL TAXES 08/31/2017 0.00
207705 PEDERRTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 08/31/2017 0.00
207706 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20170831RDPRS 08/31/2017 1,157.50
207706 FEBDBERTAX001 FEDBRAL TAXES 20170831BDMED 08/31/2017 6,121.79
207706 FREDRRTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20170831BFFIC 08/31/2017 26,174.88
207706 FEDEBRTAX001 PEDRRAL TAXES 20170831BPMED 08/31/2017 6,121.79
207706 FRDBRTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20170831BDPRY 08/31/2017 8.75
207706 FBDBRTAX001 FEDERAL TAXRS 20170831BDFED 08/31/2017 36,346.63
207706 PEDERTAX001 FPEDBRAL TAXES 20170831BDPIC 08/31/2017 26,174.88
207706 PEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20170831ADFRS 08/31/2017 1,990.00
207706 PBDERTAX001 FEDRRAL TAXES 20170831ADFR% 08/31/2017 149.42
207706 FEDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20170831ADFED 08/31/2017 95,152.92
207706 FEDBRTAX001 PEDERAL TAXES 20170031ADPIC 08/31/2017 63,435.75
207706 FBDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20170831ADMED 08/31/2017 14,836.01
207706 PRDERTAX001 FEDERAL TAXES 20170831AFPPIC 08/31/2017 63,435.75
207706 FEDERTAX001 PEDERAL TAXES 20170031AFMRED 08/31/2017 14,836.01
207707 MII LIFR000 MII LIFE VEBA ADMIN 20170831BFVEBAF 08/31/2017 324.99
207707 MIXI LIFRO00 MII LIFE VEBA ADMIN 20170831RPVEBAS 08/31/2017 324.96
207707 MII LIFE000 MII LIFR VEBA ADMIN 20170831APVEBAP 08/31/2017 2,166.60
207707 MII LIFE000 MII LIFPE VEBA ADMIN 20170831AFVEBAS 08/31/2017 2,003.92
207708 MII LIFE001 MII LIFE MSA 0B/31/2017 ¢.00
207709 MII LIFE0O1 MII LIFE MSA 20170831BDHSA R 08/31/2017 2,370.78
207709 MII LIFE0O01 MII LIFE MSA 20170831BDHSA B 08/31/2017 820.00
207709 MII LIFBR001 MII LIFE MSA 20170831ADHSA E 08/31/2017 3,750.68
207709 MII LIFR001 MII LIFE MSA 20170831ADHSA R 08/31/2017 11,555.70
207710 MNCHISUPOO1 MINNESOTA CBILD SUPPORT 20170831BDCHI 08/31/2017 498.50
207710 MNCHISUPOO1 MINNESOTA CHILD SUPPORT 20170B31ADCHI 08/31/2017 1,397.50
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CHECK
EUMBEE
207711
207711
207711
207712
207713
207713
207713
207713
207714
207714
207714
207714
207715
207716
207716
207716
207716
207716
207716
207717
207718
207718
207718
207718
207718
207718
207719
207719
207719
207719
207719
207719
207719
207720
207720
207720
207720
207721
207721
207721
207721
207721
207722
207723
207723
207723
207723
207723
207724
207725
207725
207728
207725
207725
207725
207725

BEMIDJI 18D #31 09/058/17
Summary Check Register-Board (Dates: 08/01/17 08/31/11)

VERDOR INVOICE CHRCR

kBY VENDOR NUMBER DATR AMDUNT
MSBR 001 MSBA 20170831ADFPSN 08/31/2017 -15.30
MSEA 001 MSEA 20170831ADDFS 08/31/2017 64.47
MSEA 001 MSEBA 20170831ADDUB 08/31/2017 717.95
OMNI/AME00O0 OMNI/AMERIPRISE PINANCIAL SERVICES 08/31/2017 0.00
OMNI/AMEOOC OMNI/AMERIPRISE PINANCIAL SERVICES 20170831ADA AME 08/31/2017 2,743.14
OMNI/AME0O0C OMNI/AMERIPRISE PINANCIAL SERVICES 20170831AFAME 08/31/2017 2,112.85
OMNI/AMEOOO OMNI/AMERIPRISE PINANCIAL SERVICES 20170831BDA AMB 08/31/2017 500.083
OMNI/AMBOOO OMNI/AMERIPRISE PINANCIAL SERVICES 20170831BPAME 08/31/2017 $00.00
OMNI/EOROOO0 OMNI/HORACR MANN 20170831ADA HMI 08/31/2017 203.33
OMNI/HORO00 OMNI/HORACE MANN 20170831ADR HMI 08/31/2017 70.00
OMNI/HORO00 OMNI/HORACE MANN 20170831AFBEMI 08/31/2017 139.78
OMNI/HORO00 OMNI/HORACE MANN 20170831BDA HMI 08/31/2017 0.00
OMNI/MN 000 OMNI/MN BSI PINANCIAL SERVICE 08/31/2017 0.00
OMNI/MN 000 OMNI/MN ESI PINANCIAL SERVICE 20170831ADA BSI 08/31/2017 5,842.68
OMNI/MN 000 OMNI/MN BSI PINMANCIAL SERVICE 20170831ADR RBSI 08/31/2017 1,652.50
OMNI/MN 000 OMNI/MN BSI PINANCIAL SERVICR 20170831AFESI 08/31/2017 4,387.75
OMNI/MN 000 OMNI/MN BSI PINANCIAL SERVICR 20170831EDA ESI 08/31/2017 737.50
OMNI/MN 000 OMNI/MN BSI PINANCIAL SBRVICE 20170831BDR ESI 08/31/2017 225.00
OMNI/MN 000 OMNI/MN BSI FINANCIAL SERVICER 20170831BFRSI 08/31/2017 450.00
OMNI/OPPOO0 OMNI/OPPENHERIMER 08/31/2017 0.00
OMNI/OPPO00 OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 20170831BDA OPP 08/31/2017 4,636.07
OMNI/OPPO00 OMNI/OPPENHRIMER 20170831ADA OPP 08/31/2017 9,930.46
OMNI/OPP000 OMNI/OPPENHRIMER 20170831ADR OFP 08/31/2017 4,993.43
OMNI/OPPO0O0 OMNI1/OPPERHEIMER 20170831AFOPP 08/31/2017 9,397.95
OMNI/OPPOOO OMNI/OPPENHEIMER 20170831EDR OPP 08/31/2017 1,455.00
OMNI/OPPOO0 OMNI/OPFENHEIMER 20170831BFOPP 08/31/2017 3,6890.08
OMNI/CRCO00 OMNI/QRCHARD TRUST CO 20170831AD458 08/31/2017 5,248.33
OMNI/ORCO00 OMNI/ORCHARD TRUST CO 20170831ADR 457 08/31/2017 83.34
OMNI/ORCO00 OMNI/ORCHARD TRUST CO 20170831AFDEF(M 08/31/2017 704.15
OMNI/ORCOOC OMNI/ORCHARD TRUST CO 20170831BD458 08/31/2017 361.00
OMNI/ORCO00 OMNI/ORCHARD TRUST CO 20170831BDR 457 08/31/2017 50.00
OMNI/ORC000 OMNI/ORCHARD TRUST CO 20170831AFDEF C 08/31/2017 0.00
OMNI/ORC000 OMNI/ORCHARD TRUST CO 20170831BFDEFCM 08/31/2017 181.66
OMNI/THRO00 OMNI/THRIVENT FINANCIAL FOR LUTHERN 20170831ADA THR 08/31/2017 4,661.63
OMNI/THROOO0 OMNI/THRIVENT FINARCIAL FOR LUTHERN 20170831AFTHR 08/31/2017 2,403.55
OMN1I/THRO00 OMNI/THRIVENT FPINARCIAL FOR LUTHERN 20170831EDA THR 08/31/2017 740.00
OMNI/THROO0 OMNI/THRIVENT PINAKCIAL POR LUTHERN 20170831BFTHR 08/31/2017 413.33
OMNI/VALOOO OMNI/VALIC 20170831BDA VAL 08/31/2017 1,651.00
OMNI/VALOOO OMNI/VALIC 20170831ADR VAL 08/31/2017 33.00
OMNI/VALO00 OMNI/VALIC 20170831BFVAL 08/31/2017 1,008.33
OMNI/VALOOO OMNT/VALIC 20170831ADA VAL 08/31/2017 2,119.97
OMNI/VALOOO OMNI/VALIC 20170831AFVAL 08/31/2017 1,362.29
REGIOI FOO1 REGION I FLEXIBLE BENEFITS 08/31/2017 0.00
REGIOI FOO1 REGION I FLEXIBLE BRNRFPITS 20170831BDDEP17 08/31/2017 932.72
REGIOI FO0O1 REGION I FLEXIBLR BENEFITS 20170831BEDFSAL7 08/31/2017 1,433.44
REGIOI FOO1 REGION I FLEXIBLE BENEFITS 20170831ADDEP17 08/31/2017 3,511.34
RBGIOI F001 REGION I FLEXIBLE BENEPITS 20170831ADFSAL7 08/31/2017 4,279.31
RRGIOI P00l REGION I FLEXIBLE BENRFITS 20170831ADPRI1? 08/31/2017 86.28
STATEMIR001 STATE OP MINNESOTA PERA 08/31/2017 0.00
STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNRSOTA FERA 20170831AFPBS 08/31/2017 16.28
STATEMIR001 STATE OF MIKNRSOTA PERA 20170831BFPRC 08/31/2017 19,230.97
STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA PERA 20170831ADPRS 08/31/2017 14.11
STATEMIROO1 STATR OP MINNRSOTA FERA 20170831BDPRC 08/31/2017 16,666.83
STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA PERA 20170831BFPCPA 08/31/2017 143.10
STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA PERA 20170831BDPCF3 08/31/2017 95.34
STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNBSOTA PERA 20170831ADPCF3 08/31/2017 169.57
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BEMIDJI 18D #31

09/05/17

Summary Check Register-Board (Dates: 08/01/17 - 08/31/17)
VRNDOR INVOICE CHECK
RBY VENDOR NUMBRR DATE AMOUNT
STATEMIR001 STATE OF MINNESOTA PRRA 20170831ADPRC 08/31/2017 13,168.57
STATEMIROO1 STATE OF MINNESOTA PERA 20170831AFPCFA 08/31/2017 254.50
STATEMIROO1 STATE OF MINNESOTA PERA 20170831AFPRC 08/31/2017 15,194.56
STATEMIT001 STATE OF MINNESOTA - TRA 08/31/2017 0.00
STATEMITO01 STATE OF MINMESOTA - TRA 20170831BDTRC 08/31/2017 9,874.66
STATEMITO01 STATE OF MINNESOTA - TRA 20170831BFTRS 08/31/2017 0.00
STATEMIT001 STATE OF MINNESOTA - TRA 20170831BFTRC 08/31/2017 9,874.66
STATEMIT001 STATE OF MINNESOTA - TRA 20170831ADTRS 08/31/2017 0.00
STATEMIT001 STATE OF MINNESOTA - TRA 20170831ADTRC 08/31/2017 64,072.13
STATEMIT001 STATE OF MINNESOTA - TRA 20170831APTRS 08/31/2017 0.00
STATEMITO01 STATE OF MINNESOTA - TRA 20170831AFTRC 08/31/2017 64,072.13
STATETAX001 STATE TAXES 08/31/2017 0.00
STATETAX001 STATE TAXES 20170831BDMN 08/31/2017 15,000.30
STATETAX001 STATE TAXES 20170831BDMNS 08/31/2017 $48.00
STATETAX001 STATE TAXBS 2017083 1EDMNY 08/31/2017 119.17
STATETAX001 STATR TAXES 20170831ADMN 08/31/2017 40,095.57
STATETAX001 STATE TAXES 2017083 1ADMNS 08/31/2017 241.00
STATETAX001 STATE TAXES 2017083 1ADMNY 08/31/2017 49.81
UNITEWAOO01 UNITED WAY OF BEMIDJI ARRA 20170831BDUWP 08/31/2017 227.33
URITEWAOO01 UNITED WAY OF BEMIDJI ARRA 2017083 1ADUWP 08/31/2017 227.62
HRYARROC000 BRYAN ROCK PRODUCTS INC 23769 08/31/2017 2,815.41
DARREAUBOO1 DARRELL'S AUTO GLASS 25070 08/31/2017 607.00
FERGUENT000 FERGUSON #3093 5031455 08/31/2027 259,29
FPERGUENT000 FERGUSON #3093 5031433 08/31/2017 314.33
HIRSE 000 HIRSHPIBLD'S DECORATING CTR 38025645 08/31/2017 4,234.12
MEI - MNOOO MEI - MN ELEVATOR, INC, 716247 08/31/2017 3,067.00
MTI DICOOC M T I DISTRIBUTING CO 1134962-00 08/31/2017 99.96
NEPTUNE 000 NEPTUNE BENSON 74486 08/31/2017 231.13
NORTHWO 000 NORTHWOODS LUMBER CO 1708-298699 08/31/2017 16.53
NW TIRE 000 NORTHWEST TIRE, INC. 16092208 08/31/2017 2,120.01
NW TIRE 000 NORTHWEST TIRE, INC, 16092526 08/31/2017 1,069.25
TELIN 000 TELIN TRANSPORTATION GROUP 103997 08/31/2017 1,038.79
TELIN 000 TELIN TRANSPORTATION GROUP 103941 08/31/2017 42.05
Totals for checks 4,591,482.76
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FUND SBSUMMARY

PUND  DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUR BXPENER TOTAL
01 GENERAL FUND 1,589,138.01 1,714.75 472,853.09 2,063,705.85
02 POGD SBRVICES 40,870.12 3,097.35 27,109.78 71,077.25
03 TRANSPORTATION 80,703.37 ¢.00 258,280.39 338,983.76
04 COMMUNITY SERVICES 59,963.21 0.00 20,624.70 80,587.91
05 CAPITAL EXPENDITURR 3,635.80 6.00 246,197.73 249,833.53
06 BUILDING CONSTRUCTION 0.00 0.00 1,603,466.96 1,603,466.96
10 SPECIAL PROGRAMS 44,530.27 0.00 1,905.62 46,435.89
20 FEDERAL PROGRAMS 114,807.03 0.00 22,134.58 136,941.61
47 OPEB DEBT SERVICE 0.00 0.00 450,00 450.00
e¢+ Fund Summary Totals ¢+ 1,933,647.81 4,812.10 2,653,022.85 4,591,482.76
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